
Free Finish Line Photos - will be included again this year as part of your registration, compliments of BUDU

Racing, LLC. The photo with sponsor recognition will be available for download to your computer for printing or 

emailing to

family and friends. Full instructions for downloading finish line photos will be posted at

www.panoramaplus.net following the event so please check back a couple days after the race to

Please support these great sponsors of this event

Moses Lake Triathlon - For the Health of it! - June 8, 2013

Such a beautiful day, even with the wind!! Thanks for coming out and 

enjoying the day with us. Thanks also to the Moses Lake Parks and Rec, 

Activity Trails, Lake City Foursquare, and Moses Lake High School Key 

club and Cheer boosters, you all ROCK!

Also, thanks to Gordon Gray, who already gave me age graded results for 

the BuDu Championship Series. 



Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty Time %(Prelim) Rnk

1 David Larpenteur 781 29 M 1 M Top Fin 1 11 0:24:09.3 24:09/M 10 0:00:51.1 2 0:54:34.5 24.2MPH 7 0:00:29.5 2 0:36:15.1 5:51/M 1:56:19.5 1:53:11.1 90.60917521 5

2 George Velazquez 752 43 M 2 M Top Fin 1 8 0:23:13.4 23:13/M 12 0:00:51.3 1 0:54:26.1 24.2MPH 9 0:00:31.5 6 0:40:25.8 6:31/M 1:59:28.1 1:51:12.2 92.22363629 4

3 Alex Martinek 787 21 M 3 M Top Fin 1 1 0:19:57.3 19:57/M 14 0:00:53.4 9 0:58:48.8 22.4MPH 4 0:00:24.4 7 0:40:30.7 6:32/M 2:00:34.6 2:00:03.8 85.41773343 13

4 Joseph Miller 765 35 M 1 M 35-39 1 9 0:23:21.6 23:21/M 17 0:01:00.1 6 0:58:01.2 22.8MPH 2 0:00:22.2 5 0:40:21.0 6:30/M 2:03:06.1 1:57:13.2 87.48962002 10

5 Roger Marckel 739 51 M 1 M 50-54 1 3 0:21:29.2 21:29/M 11 0:00:51.2 10 0:59:03.2 22.4MPH 30 0:00:47.4 12 0:42:08.1 6:48/M 2:04:19.1 1:50:41.1 92.65502212 2

6 Alycia Hill 798 25 F 1 F Top Fin 1 6 0:22:20.2 22:20/M 2 0:00:34.5 22 1:02:23.2 21.2MPH 8 0:00:31.3 4 0:39:17.6 6:20/M 2:05:06.8 2:04:27.0 92.28633532 3

7 Jeremiah Romano 779 30 M 1 M 30-34 1 28 0:27:18.7 27:18/M 5 0:00:43.7 12 0:59:28.2 22.2MPH 10 0:00:33.9 3 0:37:26.8 6:02/M 2:05:31.3 2:01:34.8 84.35247745 16

8 Kevin Proszek 771 33 M 2 M 30-34 1 5 0:22:19.8 22:19/M 20 0:01:01.3 14 0:59:45.2 22.1MPH 18 0:00:41.8 10 0:41:58.6 6:46/M 2:05:46.7 2:00:35.6 85.04286726 15

9 Casey Hall 768 35 M 2 M 35-39 1 2 0:21:14.0 21:14/M 35 0:01:19.7 5 0:57:22.3 23.0MPH 17 0:00:41.2 26 0:45:13.8 7:18/M 2:05:51.0 1:59:50.3 85.57900707 12

10 John Spaude 738 51 M 2 M 50-54 1 13 0:24:18.4 24:18/M 42 0:01:35.2 8 0:58:43.5 22.5MPH 41 0:00:52.7 11 0:42:03.6 6:47/M 2:07:33.4 1:53:34.1 90.30275113 6

11 Lynda Finegold 805 43 F 2 F Top Fin 1 24 0:26:26.3 26:26/M 19 0:01:00.7 7 0:58:17.7 22.6MPH 14 0:00:36.2 8 0:41:21.1 6:40/M 2:07:42.0 2:00:49.4 95.0567814 1

12 Mark Skiffington 775 32 M 3 M 30-34 1 23 0:25:53.1 25:53/M 38 0:01:21.3 4 0:56:58.2 23.2MPH 19 0:00:41.9 21 0:44:08.2 7:07/M 2:09:02.7 2:04:08.9 82.60794102 18

13 Abdean Smith 702 37 M 3 M 35-39 1 66 0:32:58.6 32:58/M 6 0:00:44.0 3 0:54:48.0 24.1MPH 64 0:01:08.7 14 0:42:34.7 6:52/M 2:12:14.0 2:05:15.8 81.87247401 22

14 Steve Anderson 736 53 M 3 M 50-54 1 21 0:25:44.7 25:44/M 15 0:00:54.8 13 0:59:44.7 22.1MPH 34 0:00:50.6 29 0:45:31.7 7:20/M 2:12:46.5 1:57:02.8 87.61907337 9

15 Ryan Ingram 770 34 M 4 M 30-34 1 22 0:25:46.6 25:46/M 33 0:01:15.6 23 1:02:39.8 21.1MPH 25 0:00:45.0 16 0:43:06.6 6:57/M 2:13:33.6 2:07:37.0 80.36244393 28

16 Brandy Anderson 796 30 F 3 F Top Fin 1 19 0:25:32.2 25:32/M 27 0:01:11.3 33 1:04:49.3 20.4MPH 66 0:01:11.4 9 0:41:24.8 6:41/M 2:14:09.0 2:12:15.1 86.84202202 11

17 Derek Myers 708 42 M 1 M 40-44 1 27 0:27:12.8 27:12/M 46 0:01:37.9 18 1:01:00.0 21.6MPH 55 0:01:06.2 18 0:43:19.8 6:59/M 2:14:16.7 2:05:23.7 81.78665262 23

18 Luke Montzingo 784 26 M 1 M 25-29 1 29 0:27:20.0 27:20/M 3 0:00:41.3 25 1:02:56.6 21.0MPH 15 0:00:37.5 15 0:42:52.1 6:55/M 2:14:27.5 2:12:36.4 77.33867663 38

19 Steven Lutz 731 58 M 1 M 55-59 1 33 0:27:37.4 27:37/M 9 0:00:49.7 16 1:00:19.4 21.9MPH 38 0:00:51.4 27 0:45:14.3 7:18/M 2:14:52.2 1:54:36.0 89.49073695 7

20 Brian Johnson 756 41 M 2 M 40-44 1 31 0:27:31.8 27:31/M 22 0:01:02.7 31 1:04:20.3 20.5MPH 13 0:00:35.6 22 0:44:13.4 7:08/M 2:17:43.8 2:09:02.0 79.47997074 33

21 Kevin Landwehrle 774 33 M 5 M 30-34 1 35 0:27:55.5 27:55/M 25 0:01:04.6 42 1:06:37.1 19.8MPH 44 0:00:53.5 13 0:42:28.8 6:51/M 2:18:59.5 2:13:15.7 76.95821169 39

22 Mauro Felizia 712 49 M 1 M 45-49 1 41 0:29:14.7 29:14/M 13 0:00:52.8 11 0:59:20.7 22.2MPH 35 0:00:50.6 47 0:49:23.2 7:58/M 2:19:42.0 2:05:50.1 81.50075181 24

23

Cathy's Boy Toy - Cathryn Hill, 

Douglas Hill 717 M 1 M 0-99 3 12 0:24:18.1 24:18/M 23 0:01:03.5 19 1:01:20.6 21.5MPH 12 0:00:35.5 62 0:52:51.8 8:31/M 2:20:09.5 2:20:09.5       -------  ----

24 Sergio Clemente Filho 780 30 M 6 M 30-34 1 55 0:30:34.4 30:34/M 52 0:01:48.5 24 1:02:45.6 21.0MPH 54 0:01:05.3 20 0:44:01.5 7:06/M 2:20:15.3 2:15:51.1 75.49152299 47

25 Tom DuBos 735 54 M 4 M 50-54 1 18 0:24:50.4 24:50/M 73 0:02:20.0 43 1:06:38.6 19.8MPH 33 0:00:50.4 36 0:46:30.6 7:30/M 2:21:10.0 2:03:49.5 82.82365088 17

26 Justin Heinen 762 38 M 4 M 35-39 1 46 0:29:57.9 29:57/M 4 0:00:41.4 28 1:03:48.8 20.7MPH 21 0:00:42.7 33 0:46:12.2 7:27/M 2:21:23.0 2:13:34.9 76.77401634 40

27 Andrew Donaldson 785 24 M 1 M 20-24 1 14 0:24:24.8 24:24/M 53 0:01:48.6 54 1:07:59.1 19.4MPH 1 0:00:21.0 38 0:46:54.3 7:34/M 2:21:27.8 2:20:34.8 72.9520732 57

28 Scott Fay 745 49 M 2 M 45-49 1 73 0:34:07.9 34:07/M 50 0:01:45.7 15 0:59:53.9 22.0MPH 61 0:01:07.2 24 0:44:54.3 7:15/M 2:21:49.0 2:07:44.5 80.28432268 29

29 Aaron Gerry 760 39 M 5 M 35-39 1 25 0:26:58.4 26:58/M 16 0:00:59.8 46 1:06:54.5 19.7MPH 67 0:01:12.0 30 0:45:55.4 7:24/M 2:22:00.1 2:13:48.9 76.64002189 41

30 Steve Petitpas 711 51 M 5 M 50-54 1 62 0:32:20.3 32:20/M 81 0:02:38.0 21 1:01:57.7 21.3MPH 91 0:02:10.5 17 0:43:19.0 6:59/M 2:22:25.5 2:06:48.4 80.87567439 27

31 Sam Barnes 720 46 M 3 M 45-49 1 49 0:30:07.4 30:07/M 64 0:02:04.1 30 1:04:07.0 20.6MPH 45 0:00:54.1 28 0:45:31.3 7:20/M 2:22:43.9 2:11:08.3 78.20466509 36

32 Allen Noble 772 33 M 7 M 30-34 1 15 0:24:38.4 24:38/M 56 0:01:52.7 63 1:09:32.4 19.0MPH 81 0:01:29.0 34 0:46:18.9 7:28/M 2:23:51.4 2:17:55.6 74.35560933 53

33 Don Stone 804 43 M 3 M 40-44 1 30 0:27:30.3 27:30/M 26 0:01:05.2 17 1:00:57.6 21.7MPH 29 0:00:47.0 66 0:53:32.6 8:38/M 2:23:52.7 2:13:55.5 76.57722929 42

34 Nathaniel Wilson 757 40 M 4 M 40-44 1 16 0:24:40.8 24:40/M 28 0:01:11.6 41 1:06:01.3 20.0MPH 26 0:00:45.9 57 0:51:57.7 8:23/M 2:24:37.3 2:15:55.6 75.44930895 48

35 JJ Hunt 754 43 M 5 M 40-44 1 47 0:30:05.6 30:05/M 68 0:02:09.8 32 1:04:22.3 20.5MPH 63 0:01:07.5 41 0:47:15.6 7:37/M 2:25:00.8 2:14:58.9 75.97786954 45

36 Jacob Nielsen 773 33 M 8 M 30-34 1 34 0:27:49.3 27:49/M 66 0:02:05.0 45 1:06:52.4 19.7MPH 80 0:01:28.6 25 0:45:02.4 7:16/M 2:25:17.7 0:02:00.0 2:19:18.3 73.61953341 55

37 Zoran Glisic 743 50 M 6 M 50-54 1 45 0:29:48.5 29:48/M 79 0:02:35.8 34 1:05:07.0 20.3MPH 74 0:01:23.1 37 0:46:45.4 7:32/M 2:25:39.8 2:10:19.8 78.68907286 35

38 Wesley Toller 744 49 M 4 M 45-49 1 10 0:24:07.8 24:07/M 43 0:01:36.6 57 1:08:55.1 19.2MPH 76 0:01:24.4 53 0:50:27.9 8:08/M 2:26:31.8 2:11:59.2 77.70187012 37

39 Gina Estep 704 40 F 1 F 40-44 1 51 0:30:23.3 30:23/M 8 0:00:47.1 29 1:03:56.8 20.6MPH 32 0:00:49.0 54 0:50:36.7 8:10/M 2:26:32.9 2:19:57.9 82.05677309 20

40 Jamie Schmelzer 719 29 F 1 F 25-29 1 20 0:25:41.8 25:41/M 44 0:01:36.6 75 1:12:46.0 18.1MPH 11 0:00:33.9 32 0:46:11.9 7:27/M 2:26:50.2 2:25:01.1 79.19675509 34

41 James Smith 718 30 M 9 M 30-34 1 61 0:32:07.2 32:07/M 30 0:01:13.6 40 1:05:41.0 20.1MPH 71 0:01:18.6 39 0:47:02.4 7:35/M 2:27:22.8 2:22:45.1 71.84192942 58

42 Stephanie Haner 707 43 F 2 F 40-44 1 58 0:31:15.8 31:15/M 31 0:01:14.0 44 1:06:44.6 19.8MPH 20 0:00:42.5 42 0:47:46.2 7:42/M 2:27:43.1 2:19:45.8 82.17497931 19

43 George Morales 755 41 M 6 M 40-44 1 42 0:29:19.3 29:19/M 49 0:01:45.3 39 1:05:35.7 20.1MPH 59 0:01:07.0 51 0:49:57.3 8:03/M 2:27:44.6 2:18:24.9 74.09320017 54

44 Julie Distel 793 37 F 1 F 35-39 1 38 0:28:11.3 28:11/M 51 0:01:48.2 53 1:07:24.3 19.6MPH 46 0:00:56.8 48 0:49:26.9 7:58/M 2:27:47.5 2:21:46.3 81.01052901 25

45 Kristin Anderson 789 55 F 1 F 55-59 1 40 0:28:41.8 28:41/M 39 0:01:21.3 37 1:05:32.8 20.1MPH 36 0:00:50.8 56 0:51:34.0 8:19/M 2:28:00.7 2:09:56.3 88.38828381 8

46 Abbi Milner 803 18 F 1 F 0-19 1 7 0:22:58.9 22:58/M 62 0:02:03.1 77 1:13:11.1 18.0MPH 70 0:01:16.6 45 0:48:52.4 7:53/M 2:28:22.1 2:24:18.0 79.59172973 32

47 Katrina Popham 790 44 F 3 F 40-44 1 70 0:33:53.8 33:53/M 36 0:01:20.2 26 1:03:25.6 20.8MPH 27 0:00:46.0 46 0:49:14.3 7:56/M 2:28:39.9 2:20:13.0 81.90933227 21

48 Jodi O'Shea 792 41 F 4 F 40-44 1 60 0:31:48.5 31:48/M 47 0:01:43.5 52 1:07:21.1 19.6MPH 42 0:00:52.8 40 0:47:09.2 7:36/M 2:28:55.1 2:21:47.1 81.00325312 26

49 Adrienne Farabee 794 36 F 2 F 35-39 1 44 0:29:27.7 29:27/M 21 0:01:01.3 27 1:03:37.3 20.7MPH 16 0:00:37.7 75 0:54:45.6 8:50/M 2:29:29.6 2:23:36.8 79.97178785 31

50 Lee Plourde 729 59 M 2 M 55-59 1 48 0:30:06.2 30:06/M 40 0:01:21.6 35 1:05:08.8 20.3MPH 75 0:01:23.2 72 0:54:05.9 8:43/M 2:32:05.7 2:08:04.0 80.0798964 30

51 Joel Haug 767 35 M 6 M 35-39 1 54 0:30:33.1 30:33/M 55 0:01:52.1 36 1:05:22.4 20.2MPH 72 0:01:20.9 64 0:53:22.6 8:36/M 2:32:31.1 2:25:13.9 70.61523559 63

52 Joshua Leahy 769 34 M 10 M 30-34 1 102 1:38:57.3 69 0:53:42.4 8:40/M 2:32:39.7 2:25:52.1 70.30715861 64

53 Steve Peschek 737 52 M 7 M 50-54 1 37 0:28:10.3 28:10/M 29 0:01:12.9 50 1:07:03.9 19.7MPH 39 0:00:51.5 78 0:55:52.3 9:01/M 2:33:10.9 2:15:42.6 75.56965082 46

54 Corey Mckenna 753 43 M 7 M 40-44 1 32 0:27:34.0 27:34/M 32 0:01:15.5 65 1:10:20.9 18.8MPH 65 0:01:09.0 63 0:53:07.3 8:34/M 2:33:26.7 2:22:49.8 71.80295299 59

55 Aaron Darnton 782 28 M 2 M 25-29 1 17 0:24:43.2 24:43/M 54 0:01:51.7 74 1:12:18.2 18.3MPH 47 0:00:57.5 70 0:53:53.0 8:41/M 2:33:43.6 2:30:15.3 68.25486851 69

56 Darrell White 746 48 M 5 M 45-49 1 67 0:33:13.9 33:13/M 83 0:02:41.8 62 1:09:27.6 19.0MPH 23 0:00:44.5 43 0:47:48.5 7:43/M 2:33:56.3 2:19:35.1 73.47234713 56

57 Karly Solecki 706 22 F 1 F 20-24 1 43 0:29:26.5 29:26/M 48 0:01:44.2 58 1:09:05.3 19.1MPH 43 0:00:53.3 61 0:52:47.2 8:31/M 2:33:56.5 2:33:12.1 74.96671878 50

58 Jeff Whitman 764 35 M 7 M 35-39 1 74 0:34:12.8 34:12/M 85 0:02:45.7 59 1:09:09.9 19.1MPH 94 0:02:24.6 35 0:46:28.0 7:30/M 2:35:01.0 2:27:36.7 69.47716186 66

59 John Marquis 733 56 M 3 M 55-59 1 53 0:30:29.3 30:29/M 59 0:02:00.8 38 1:05:34.6 20.1MPH 69 0:01:16.3 79 0:55:53.4 9:01/M 2:35:14.4 2:14:17.6 76.3669977 43

60 Lindsay Burdett 705 29 F 2 F 25-29 1 81 0:36:16.1 36:16/M 58 0:02:00.1 73 1:11:45.7 18.4MPH 57 0:01:06.8 23 0:44:44.9 7:13/M 2:35:53.6 2:33:57.8 74.59579752 52

61 Mark Rowe 751 44 M 8 M 40-44 1 26 0:27:05.9 27:05/M 69 0:02:12.2 88 1:16:22.8 17.3MPH 60 0:01:07.0 49 0:49:33.9 8:00/M 2:36:21.8 2:25:04.4 70.69217912 62

62 Eric Fahsl 802 30 M 11 M 30-34 1 88 0:38:17.0 38:17/M 24 0:01:04.4 68 1:10:33.0 18.7MPH 49 0:00:58.6 31 0:46:02.4 7:25/M 2:36:55.4 2:31:59.8 67.47284379 73

63 Jeffrey King 778 31 M 12 M 30-34 1 56 0:30:55.3 30:55/M 91 0:03:15.5 56 1:08:41.2 19.2MPH 40 0:00:51.7 73 0:54:11.1 8:44/M 2:37:54.8 2:32:26.3 67.27728544 75

64 Lisa Sunderman 709 41 F 5 F 40-44 1 68 0:33:39.4 33:39/M 37 0:01:21.1 72 1:11:37.1 18.4MPH 73 0:01:21.0 52 0:50:15.2 8:06/M 2:38:13.8 2:30:39.0 76.23629811 44

65 Diana Spangle 788 58 F 2 F 55-59 1 64 0:32:46.4 32:46/M 60 0:02:01.2 51 1:07:14.0 19.6MPH 52 0:01:02.3 76 0:55:21.0 8:56/M 2:38:24.9 2:14:35.2 85.3351939 14

66 Ivan Tucker 701 45 M 6 M 45-49 1 98 0:45:12.6 45:12/M 86 0:02:53.3 20 1:01:38.1 21.4MPH 28 0:00:46.8 44 0:48:30.5 7:49/M 2:39:01.3 2:27:03.6 69.73741281 65

67 Chris Demond 786 24 M 2 M 20-24 1 72 0:34:01.0 34:01/M 75 0:02:23.8 76 1:12:47.9 18.1MPH 22 0:00:42.7 19 0:43:42.2 7:03/M 2:39:37.6 0:06:00.0 2:38:37.8 64.65112418 82

68 Hubert Wenzel 783 26 M 3 M 25-29 1 36 0:28:07.6 28:07/M 34 0:01:17.1 61 1:09:27.2 19.0MPH 6 0:00:28.0 88 1:00:46.2 9:48/M 2:40:06.1 2:37:53.8 64.95141355 80

-- Run -- -- Age Graded --

Moses Lake Tri 2013

Olympic Overall Results
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty Time %(Prelim) Rnk

-- Run -- -- Age Graded --

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

69 David East 715 38 M 1 M 0-99 2 52 0:30:24.0 30:24/M 57 0:01:58.1 79 1:13:43.4 17.9MPH 86 0:01:40.6 59 0:52:28.4 8:28/M 2:40:14.5 2:31:24.0 67.73872595 71

70 Paul Larson 740 51 M 8 M 50-54 1 50 0:30:09.5 30:09/M 65 0:02:04.2 48 1:07:02.6 19.7MPH 85 0:01:39.1 86 1:00:27.4 9:45/M 2:41:22.8 2:23:41.0 71.37636588 60

71 Daniel King 758 40 M 9 M 40-44 1 76 0:34:25.3 34:25/M 80 0:02:36.3 49 1:07:03.0 19.7MPH 87 0:01:42.6 77 0:55:48.9 9:00/M 2:41:36.1 2:31:53.2 67.5216106 72

72 Lianne Shade 791 43 F 6 F 40-44 1 69 0:33:49.2 33:49/M 77 0:02:32.3 67 1:10:32.1 18.7MPH 58 0:01:06.9 68 0:53:40.3 8:39/M 2:41:40.8 2:32:58.4 75.07886557 49

73 Douglas Hutcheon 759 40 M 10 M 40-44 1 77 0:34:34.8 34:34/M 78 0:02:35.7 66 1:10:21.3 18.8MPH 90 0:01:51.0 58 0:52:23.5 8:27/M 2:41:46.3 2:32:02.8 67.45065458 74

74 Kyle Landwehrle 777 31 M 13 M 30-34 1 59 0:31:37.3 31:37/M 94 0:03:32.1 83 1:14:40.5 17.7MPH 31 0:00:48.2 60 0:52:32.3 8:28/M 2:43:10.4 2:37:30.9 65.10855778 79

75 Ben Holten 763 36 M 8 M 35-39 1 65 0:32:57.2 32:57/M 18 0:01:00.3 47 1:06:57.6 19.7MPH 51 0:01:01.2 91 1:01:46.4 9:58/M 2:43:42.7 2:35:29.2 65.95816482 78

76 James Leman 766 35 M 9 M 35-39 1 84 0:37:40.9 37:40/M 70 0:02:16.0 70 1:10:44.8 18.7MPH 83 0:01:37.3 65 0:53:31.5 8:38/M 2:45:50.5 2:37:55.1 64.94217199 81

77

There is no do...only tri! - Danika 

Cross, Lisa Brown 724 M 2 M 0-99 3 79 0:34:56.0 34:56/M 1 0:00:32.7 80 1:13:59.9 17.8MPH 3 0:00:23.3 81 0:56:42.9 9:09/M 2:46:34.8 2:46:34.8       -------  ----

78 Todd Chism 748 47 M 7 M 45-49 1 75 0:34:15.6 34:15/M 71 0:02:17.3 60 1:09:23.8 19.0MPH 77 0:01:25.1 87 1:00:33.2 9:46/M 2:47:55.0 2:33:16.1 66.91271194 77

79 Amanda Romey 710 38 F 3 F 35-39 1 83 0:36:27.2 36:27/M 45 0:01:37.6 82 1:14:38.7 17.7MPH 88 0:01:43.8 67 0:53:37.3 8:39/M 2:48:04.6 2:40:59.7 71.33746884 61

80 Chelsey Tadema 797 29 F 3 F 25-29 1 63 0:32:43.3 32:43/M 74 0:02:22.7 71 1:11:25.4 18.5MPH 84 0:01:37.8 89 1:00:49.2 9:49/M 2:48:58.4 2:46:52.9 68.82143649 68

81 Fritz Stahr 734 54 M 9 M 50-54 1 86 0:38:09.1 38:09/M 92 0:03:22.1 69 1:10:39.6 18.7MPH 82 0:01:30.9 80 0:56:08.3 9:03/M 2:49:50.0 2:28:58.2 68.84360383 67

82 Jesse Mohrland 761 38 M 10 M 35-39 1 39 0:28:26.6 28:26/M 61 0:02:02.1 55 1:08:34.8 19.3MPH 37 0:00:51.3 99 1:10:48.7 11:25/M 2:50:43.5 2:41:18.2 63.57924348 84

83 Alana East 801 31 F 1 F 30-34 1 71 0:33:58.5 33:58/M 67 0:02:07.6 91 1:20:44.4 16.4MPH 50 0:01:00.9 74 0:54:11.9 8:44/M 2:52:03.3 2:48:48.1 68.03837277 70

84 David Brower 727 66 M 1 M 65-69 1 57 0:31:12.4 31:12/M 76 0:02:26.7 87 1:16:09.2 17.3MPH 99 0:03:06.3 85 1:00:11.8 9:42/M 2:53:06.4 2:17:13.4 74.73617242 51

85

Yamamoto - Andrea Yamamoto, 

Thomas Yamamoto 725 M 3 M 0-99 3 91 0:39:24.4 39:24/M 84 0:02:45.1 92 1:20:55.1 16.3MPH 5 0:00:26.3 50 0:49:46.5 8:02/M 2:53:17.4 2:53:17.4       -------  ----

86 Craig Reynolds 732 56 M 4 M 55-59 1 95 0:41:25.1 41:25/M 98 0:05:10.4 78 1:13:43.3 17.9MPH 93 0:02:20.6 71 0:54:03.3 8:43/M 2:56:42.7 2:32:52.1 67.08788925 76

87 Ben Wise 714 35 M 2 M 0-99 2 80 0:36:10.9 36:10/M 72 0:02:18.9 81 1:14:30.5 17.7MPH 89 0:01:44.5 93 1:05:21.7 10:32/M 3:00:06.5 2:51:30.2 59.79799958 91

88 Molly Larson 800 21 F 2 F 20-24 1 4 0:22:19.5 22:19/M 41 0:01:24.2 95 1:25:36.6 15.4MPH 62 0:01:07.4 97 1:10:17.0 11:20/M 3:00:44.7 2:59:00.4 64.159517 83

89 Richard Law 722 42 M 3 M 0-99 2 87 0:38:14.5 38:14/M 63 0:02:03.3 64 1:09:39.0 19.0MPH 78 0:01:26.1 98 1:10:28.0 11:22/M 3:01:50.9 2:49:49.0 60.39194972 90

90 Jim Harvill 742 50 M 10 M 50-54 1 94 0:41:17.6 41:17/M 89 0:03:13.5 86 1:16:07.3 17.3MPH 95 0:02:26.7 84 0:59:10.5 9:33/M 3:02:15.6 2:43:04.5 62.88879979 85

91 Mark Smith 741 50 M 11 M 50-54 1 97 0:42:40.0 42:40/M 95 0:03:39.6 85 1:15:36.6 17.5MPH 53 0:01:03.7 90 1:01:11.3 9:52/M 3:04:11.2 2:44:47.9 62.23095763 86

92 Christopher Moore 747 48 M 8 M 45-49 1 89 0:38:18.9 38:18/M 88 0:03:09.6 89 1:16:35.2 17.2MPH 92 0:02:11.7 94 1:06:02.8 10:39/M 3:06:18.2 2:48:55.9 60.70857918 88

93 Devin Fisher 726 31 F 2 F 30-34 1 93 0:41:07.5 41:07/M 100 0:05:33.4 93 1:22:52.0 15.9MPH 101 0:04:58.3 82 0:58:21.1 9:25/M 3:12:52.3 3:09:13.5 60.69498143 89

94 Emily Julian 795 30 F 3 F 30-34 1 78 0:34:50.4 34:50/M 82 0:02:41.2 98 1:30:15.9 14.6MPH 56 0:01:06.7 96 1:08:19.2 11:01/M 3:17:13.4 3:14:26.0 59.06936597 93

95 Rogelio Navarro-Perez 703 58 M 5 M 55-59 1 85 0:38:04.2 38:04/M 96 0:04:19.4 84 1:15:08.6 17.6MPH 100 0:03:26.1 101 1:16:27.2 12:20/M 3:17:25.5 2:47:45.2 61.13519409 87

96 Mark Eley 776 32 M 14 M 30-34 1 82 0:36:22.6 36:22/M 93 0:03:31.7 90 1:20:36.0 16.4MPH 97 0:02:45.8 100 1:14:28.4 12:01/M 3:17:44.5 3:10:14.2 53.90943613 97

97 Mary Jobe 713 36 F 4 F 35-39 1 100 0:56:27.8 56:27/M 97 0:05:00.5 100 1:43:39.9 12.7MPH 48 0:00:57.9 1 0:34:42.8 5:36/M 3:20:48.9 3:12:55.0 59.53364608 92

98 Steven Ferry 721 45 M 4 M 0-99 2 92 0:40:34.5 40:34/M 99 0:05:22.1 97 1:28:09.6 15.0MPH 96 0:02:31.6 95 1:07:05.7 10:49/M 3:23:43.5 3:08:24.1 54.43494718 96

99

Marriott - Monty Soliday, Nick  

Marriott, Stacia Soliday 723 M 4 M 0-99 3 99 0:51:24.0 51:24/M 7 0:00:47.1 101 1:44:11.6 12.7MPH 24 0:00:44.6 55 0:51:12.9 8:15/M 3:28:20.2 3:28:20.2       -------  ----

100 Emma Bohmke 799 24 F 3 F 20-24 1 96 0:42:32.6 42:32/M 90 0:03:14.9 99 1:38:19.6 13.4MPH 79 0:01:26.6 92 1:03:00.5 10:10/M 3:28:34.2 3:28:01.0 55.21196268 95

101 Lonnie Ellis 728 62 M 1 M 60-64 1 101 1:02:06.9 62:06/M 101 0:05:41.9 94 1:25:25.6 15.5MPH 68 0:01:13.8 83 0:58:34.5 9:27/M 3:33:02.7 2:54:53.3 58.64061207 94

102 Tom Reisenauer 716 40 M 5 M 0-99 2 90 0:38:42.6 38:42/M 87 0:02:56.0 96 1:27:05.6 15.2MPH 98 0:02:48.0 102 1:32:46.0 14:58/M 3:44:18.2 3:30:49.1 48.6466458 98
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 6 Alycia Hill 798 25 1 0:22:20.2 1 0:00:34.5 2 1:02:23.2 6 0:00:31.3 1 0:39:17.6 2:05:06.8

2 11 Lynda Finegold 805 43 3 0:26:26.3 17 0:01:00.7 1 0:58:17.7 11 0:00:36.2 2 0:41:21.1 2:07:42.0

3 16 Brandy Anderson 796 30 2 0:25:32.2 24 0:01:11.3 3 1:04:49.3 62 0:01:11.4 3 0:41:24.8 2:14:09.0

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 45 Abbi Milner 803 18 1 0:22:58.9 58 0:02:03.1 1 1:13:11.1 66 0:01:16.6 1 0:48:52.4 2:28:22.1

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 56 Karly Solecki 706 22 2 0:29:26.5 45 0:01:44.2 1 1:09:05.3 39 0:00:53.3 1 0:52:47.2 2:33:56.5

2 83 Molly Larson 800 21 1 0:22:19.5 38 0:01:24.2 2 1:25:36.6 58 0:01:07.4 3 1:10:17.0 3:00:44.7

3 92 Emma Bohmke 799 24 3 0:42:32.6 82 0:03:14.9 3 1:38:19.6 74 0:01:26.6 2 1:03:00.5 3:28:34.2

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 39 Jamie Schmelzer 719 29 1 0:25:41.8 41 0:01:36.6 3 1:12:46.0 9 0:00:33.9 2 0:46:11.9 2:26:50.2

2 59 Lindsay Burdett 705 29 3 0:36:16.1 54 0:02:00.1 2 1:11:45.7 53 0:01:06.8 1 0:44:44.9 2:35:53.6

3 77 Chelsey Tadema 797 29 2 0:32:43.3 68 0:02:22.7 1 1:11:25.4 79 0:01:37.8 3 1:00:49.2 2:48:58.4

-- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 --

Female 25 to 29

Female 20 to 24

Female 19 and under

Moses Lake Tri 2013

Olympic Age Group Results

-- Run --

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female Top Finisher Winners

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

Saturday, June 08, 2013
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

-- Run --

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 80 Alana East 801 31 1 0:33:58.5 62 0:02:07.6 1 1:20:44.4 46 0:01:00.9 1 0:54:11.9 2:52:03.3

2 87 Devin Fisher 726 31 3 0:41:07.5 91 0:05:33.4 2 1:22:52.0 92 0:04:58.3 2 0:58:21.1 3:12:52.3

3 88 Emily Julian 795 30 2 0:34:50.4 76 0:02:41.2 3 1:30:15.9 52 0:01:06.7 3 1:08:19.2 3:17:13.4

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 43 Julie Distel 793 37 1 0:28:11.3 48 0:01:48.2 2 1:07:24.3 42 0:00:56.8 2 0:49:26.9 2:27:47.5

2 48 Adrienne Farabee 794 36 2 0:29:27.7 19 0:01:01.3 1 1:03:37.3 13 0:00:37.7 4 0:54:45.6 2:29:29.6

3 76 Amanda Romey 710 38 3 0:36:27.2 42 0:01:37.6 3 1:14:38.7 82 0:01:43.8 3 0:53:37.3 2:48:04.6

4 91 Mary Jobe 713 36 4 0:56:27.8 89 0:05:00.5 4 1:43:39.9 44 0:00:57.9 1 0:34:42.8 3:20:48.9

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 38 Gina Estep 704 40 1 0:30:23.3 6 0:00:47.1 2 1:03:56.8 28 0:00:49.0 5 0:50:36.7 2:26:32.9

2 41 Stephanie Haner 707 43 2 0:31:15.8 28 0:01:14.0 3 1:06:44.6 17 0:00:42.5 2 0:47:46.2 2:27:43.1

3 46 Katrina Popham 790 44 6 0:33:53.8 33 0:01:20.2 1 1:03:25.6 23 0:00:46.0 3 0:49:14.3 2:28:39.9

4 47 Jodi O'Shea 792 41 3 0:31:48.5 44 0:01:43.5 4 1:07:21.1 38 0:00:52.8 1 0:47:09.2 2:28:55.1

5 63 Lisa Sunderman 709 41 4 0:33:39.4 34 0:01:21.1 6 1:11:37.1 69 0:01:21.0 4 0:50:15.2 2:38:13.8

6 70 Lianne Shade 791 43 5 0:33:49.2 71 0:02:32.3 5 1:10:32.1 54 0:01:06.9 6 0:53:40.3 2:41:40.8

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 44 Kristin Anderson 789 55 1 0:28:41.8 36 0:01:21.3 1 1:05:32.8 32 0:00:50.8 1 0:51:34.0 2:28:00.7

2 64 Diana Spangle 788 58 2 0:32:46.4 56 0:02:01.2 2 1:07:14.0 48 0:01:02.3 2 0:55:21.0 2:38:24.9

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim --
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

-- Run --

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 David Larpenteur 781 29 3 0:24:09.3 8 0:00:51.1 2 0:54:34.5 5 0:00:29.5 1 0:36:15.1 1:56:19.5

2 2 George Velazquez 752 43 2 0:23:13.4 10 0:00:51.3 1 0:54:26.1 7 0:00:31.5 2 0:40:25.8 1:59:28.1

3 3 Alex Martinek 787 21 1 0:19:57.3 12 0:00:53.4 3 0:58:48.8 3 0:00:24.4 3 0:40:30.7 2:00:34.6

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 26 Andrew Donaldson 785 24 1 0:24:24.8 50 0:01:48.6 1 1:07:59.1 1 0:00:21.0 2 0:46:54.3 2:21:27.8

2 66 Chris Demond 786 24 2 0:34:01.0 69 0:02:23.8 2 1:12:47.9 19 0:00:42.7 1 0:43:42.2 2:39:37.6 0:06:00.0

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 18 Luke Montzingo 784 26 2 0:27:20.0 2 0:00:41.3 1 1:02:56.6 12 0:00:37.5 1 0:42:52.1 2:14:27.5

2 54 Aaron Darnton 782 28 1 0:24:43.2 51 0:01:51.7 3 1:12:18.2 43 0:00:57.5 2 0:53:53.0 2:33:43.6

3 67 Hubert Wenzel 783 26 3 0:28:07.6 31 0:01:17.1 2 1:09:27.2 4 0:00:28.0 3 1:00:46.2 2:40:06.1

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 7 Jeremiah Romano 779 30 5 0:27:18.7 4 0:00:43.7 2 0:59:28.2 8 0:00:33.9 1 0:37:26.8 2:05:31.3

2 8 Kevin Proszek 771 33 1 0:22:19.8 18 0:01:01.3 3 0:59:45.2 15 0:00:41.8 2 0:41:58.6 2:05:46.7

3 12 Mark Skiffington 775 32 4 0:25:53.1 35 0:01:21.3 1 0:56:58.2 16 0:00:41.9 6 0:44:08.2 2:09:02.7

4 15 Ryan Ingram 770 34 3 0:25:46.6 30 0:01:15.6 4 1:02:39.8 21 0:00:45.0 4 0:43:06.6 2:13:33.6

5 21 Kevin Landwehrle 774 33 7 0:27:55.5 22 0:01:04.6 7 1:06:37.1 40 0:00:53.5 3 0:42:28.8 2:18:59.5

6 23 Sergio Clemente Filho 780 30 8 0:30:34.4 49 0:01:48.5 5 1:02:45.6 50 0:01:05.3 5 0:44:01.5 2:20:15.3

7 31 Allen Noble 772 33 2 0:24:38.4 53 0:01:52.7 10 1:09:32.4 76 0:01:29.0 9 0:46:18.9 2:23:51.4

8 35 Jacob Nielsen 773 33 6 0:27:49.3 61 0:02:05.0 8 1:06:52.4 75 0:01:28.6 7 0:45:02.4 2:25:17.7 0:02:00.0

9 40 James Smith 718 30 11 0:32:07.2 27 0:01:13.6 6 1:05:41.0 67 0:01:18.6 10 0:47:02.4 2:27:22.8

10 51 Joshua Leahy 769 34 93 1:38:57.3 12 0:53:42.4 2:32:39.7

11 61 Eric Fahsl 802 30 13 0:38:17.0 21 0:01:04.4 11 1:10:33.0 45 0:00:58.6 8 0:46:02.4 2:36:55.4

12 62 Jeffrey King 778 31 9 0:30:55.3 83 0:03:15.5 9 1:08:41.2 36 0:00:51.7 13 0:54:11.1 2:37:54.8

13 72 Kyle Landwehrle 777 31 10 0:31:37.3 86 0:03:32.1 12 1:14:40.5 27 0:00:48.2 11 0:52:32.3 2:43:10.4

14 90 Mark Eley 776 32 12 0:36:22.6 85 0:03:31.7 13 1:20:36.0 89 0:02:45.8 14 1:14:28.4 3:17:44.5

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male Top Finisher Winners
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

-- Run --

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 4 Joseph Miller 765 35 2 0:23:21.6 15 0:01:00.1 3 0:58:01.2 2 0:00:22.2 1 0:40:21.0 2:03:06.1

2 9 Casey Hall 768 35 1 0:21:14.0 32 0:01:19.7 2 0:57:22.3 14 0:00:41.2 3 0:45:13.8 2:05:51.0

3 13 Abdean Smith 702 37 8 0:32:58.6 5 0:00:44.0 1 0:54:48.0 60 0:01:08.7 2 0:42:34.7 2:12:14.0

4 25 Justin Heinen 762 38 5 0:29:57.9 3 0:00:41.4 4 1:03:48.8 18 0:00:42.7 5 0:46:12.2 2:21:23.0

5 28 Aaron Gerry 760 39 3 0:26:58.4 14 0:00:59.8 6 1:06:54.5 63 0:01:12.0 4 0:45:55.4 2:22:00.1

6 50 Joel Haug 767 35 6 0:30:33.1 52 0:01:52.1 5 1:05:22.4 68 0:01:20.9 7 0:53:22.6 2:32:31.1

7 57 Jeff Whitman 764 35 9 0:34:12.8 78 0:02:45.7 9 1:09:09.9 87 0:02:24.6 6 0:46:28.0 2:35:01.0

8 73 Ben Holten 763 36 7 0:32:57.2 16 0:01:00.3 7 1:06:57.6 47 0:01:01.2 9 1:01:46.4 2:43:42.7

9 74 James Leman 766 35 10 0:37:40.9 65 0:02:16.0 10 1:10:44.8 78 0:01:37.3 8 0:53:31.5 2:45:50.5

10 79 Jesse Mohrland 761 38 4 0:28:26.6 57 0:02:02.1 8 1:08:34.8 33 0:00:51.3 10 1:10:48.7 2:50:43.5

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 17 Derek Myers 708 42 3 0:27:12.8 43 0:01:37.9 2 1:01:00.0 51 0:01:06.2 1 0:43:19.8 2:14:16.7

2 20 Brian Johnson 756 41 5 0:27:31.8 20 0:01:02.7 3 1:04:20.3 10 0:00:35.6 2 0:44:13.4 2:17:43.8

3 32 Don Stone 804 43 4 0:27:30.3 23 0:01:05.2 1 1:00:57.6 25 0:00:47.0 9 0:53:32.6 2:23:52.7

4 33 Nathaniel Wilson 757 40 1 0:24:40.8 25 0:01:11.6 6 1:06:01.3 22 0:00:45.9 6 0:51:57.7 2:24:37.3

5 34 JJ Hunt 754 43 8 0:30:05.6 63 0:02:09.8 4 1:04:22.3 59 0:01:07.5 3 0:47:15.6 2:25:00.8

6 42 George Morales 755 41 7 0:29:19.3 46 0:01:45.3 5 1:05:35.7 55 0:01:07.0 5 0:49:57.3 2:27:44.6

7 53 Corey Mckenna 753 43 6 0:27:34.0 29 0:01:15.5 8 1:10:20.9 61 0:01:09.0 8 0:53:07.3 2:33:26.7

8 60 Mark Rowe 751 44 2 0:27:05.9 64 0:02:12.2 10 1:16:22.8 56 0:01:07.0 4 0:49:33.9 2:36:21.8

9 69 Daniel King 758 40 9 0:34:25.3 74 0:02:36.3 7 1:07:03.0 81 0:01:42.6 10 0:55:48.9 2:41:36.1

10 71 Douglas Hutcheon 759 40 10 0:34:34.8 72 0:02:35.7 9 1:10:21.3 83 0:01:51.0 7 0:52:23.5 2:41:46.3

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 22 Mauro Felizia 712 49 2 0:29:14.7 11 0:00:52.8 1 0:59:20.7 31 0:00:50.6 5 0:49:23.2 2:19:42.0

2 27 Scott Fay 745 49 5 0:34:07.9 47 0:01:45.7 2 0:59:53.9 57 0:01:07.2 1 0:44:54.3 2:21:49.0

3 30 Sam Barnes 720 46 3 0:30:07.4 59 0:02:04.1 4 1:04:07.0 41 0:00:54.1 2 0:45:31.3 2:22:43.9

4 37 Wesley Toller 744 49 1 0:24:07.8 40 0:01:36.6 5 1:08:55.1 72 0:01:24.4 6 0:50:27.9 2:26:31.8

5 55 Darrell White 746 48 4 0:33:13.9 77 0:02:41.8 7 1:09:27.6 20 0:00:44.5 3 0:47:48.5 2:33:56.3

6 65 Ivan Tucker 701 45 8 0:45:12.6 79 0:02:53.3 3 1:01:38.1 24 0:00:46.8 4 0:48:30.5 2:39:01.3

7 75 Todd Chism 748 47 6 0:34:15.6 66 0:02:17.3 6 1:09:23.8 73 0:01:25.1 7 1:00:33.2 2:47:55.0

8 86 Christopher Moore 747 48 7 0:38:18.9 80 0:03:09.6 8 1:16:35.2 85 0:02:11.7 8 1:06:02.8 3:06:18.2

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

-- Run --

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 5 Roger Marckel 739 51 1 0:21:29.2 9 0:00:51.2 2 0:59:03.2 26 0:00:47.4 2 0:42:08.1 2:04:19.1

2 10 John Spaude 738 51 2 0:24:18.4 39 0:01:35.2 1 0:58:43.5 37 0:00:52.7 1 0:42:03.6 2:07:33.4

3 14 Steve Anderson 736 53 4 0:25:44.7 13 0:00:54.8 3 0:59:44.7 30 0:00:50.6 4 0:45:31.7 2:12:46.5

4 24 Tom DuBos 735 54 3 0:24:50.4 67 0:02:20.0 6 1:06:38.6 29 0:00:50.4 5 0:46:30.6 2:21:10.0

5 29 Steve Petitpas 711 51 8 0:32:20.3 75 0:02:38.0 4 1:01:57.7 84 0:02:10.5 3 0:43:19.0 2:22:25.5

6 36 Zoran Glisic 743 50 6 0:29:48.5 73 0:02:35.8 5 1:05:07.0 70 0:01:23.1 6 0:46:45.4 2:25:39.8

7 52 Steve Peschek 737 52 5 0:28:10.3 26 0:01:12.9 8 1:07:03.9 35 0:00:51.5 7 0:55:52.3 2:33:10.9

8 68 Paul Larson 740 51 7 0:30:09.5 60 0:02:04.2 7 1:07:02.6 80 0:01:39.1 10 1:00:27.4 2:41:22.8

9 78 Fritz Stahr 734 54 9 0:38:09.1 84 0:03:22.1 9 1:10:39.6 77 0:01:30.9 8 0:56:08.3 2:49:50.0

10 84 Jim Harvill 742 50 10 0:41:17.6 81 0:03:13.5 11 1:16:07.3 88 0:02:26.7 9 0:59:10.5 3:02:15.6

11 85 Mark Smith 741 50 11 0:42:40.0 87 0:03:39.6 10 1:15:36.6 49 0:01:03.7 11 1:01:11.3 3:04:11.2

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 19 Steven Lutz 731 58 1 0:27:37.4 7 0:00:49.7 1 1:00:19.4 34 0:00:51.4 1 0:45:14.3 2:14:52.2

2 49 Lee Plourde 729 59 2 0:30:06.2 37 0:01:21.6 2 1:05:08.8 71 0:01:23.2 3 0:54:05.9 2:32:05.7

3 58 John Marquis 733 56 3 0:30:29.3 55 0:02:00.8 3 1:05:34.6 65 0:01:16.3 4 0:55:53.4 2:35:14.4

4 82 Craig Reynolds 732 56 5 0:41:25.1 90 0:05:10.4 4 1:13:43.3 86 0:02:20.6 2 0:54:03.3 2:56:42.7

5 89 Rogelio Navarro-Perez 703 58 4 0:38:04.2 88 0:04:19.4 5 1:15:08.6 91 0:03:26.1 5 1:16:27.2 3:17:25.5

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 93 Lonnie Ellis 728 62 1 1:02:06.9 92 0:05:41.9 1 1:25:25.6 64 0:01:13.8 1 0:58:34.5 3:33:02.7

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 81 David Brower 727 66 1 0:31:12.4 70 0:02:26.7 1 1:16:09.2 90 0:03:06.3 1 1:00:11.8 2:53:06.4

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 David East 715 38 1 0:30:24.0 1 0:01:58.1 2 1:13:43.4 2 0:01:40.6 1 0:52:28.4 2:40:14.5

2 2 Ben Wise 714 35 2 0:36:10.9 3 0:02:18.9 3 1:14:30.5 3 0:01:44.5 2 1:05:21.7 3:00:06.5

3 3 Richard Law 722 42 3 0:38:14.5 2 0:02:03.3 1 1:09:39.0 1 0:01:26.1 4 1:10:28.0 3:01:50.9

4 4 Steven Ferry 721 45 5 0:40:34.5 5 0:05:22.1 5 1:28:09.6 4 0:02:31.6 3 1:07:05.7 3:23:43.5

5 5 Tom Reisenauer 716 40 4 0:38:42.6 4 0:02:56.0 4 1:27:05.6 5 0:02:48.0 5 1:32:46.0 3:44:18.2

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 65 to 69
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

-- Run --

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1

Cathy's Boy Toy - Cathryn Hill, 

Douglas Hill 717 1 0:24:18.1 3 0:01:03.5 1 1:01:20.6 3 0:00:35.5 3 0:52:51.8 2:20:09.5

2 2

There is no do...only tri! - Danika 

Cross, Lisa Brown 724 2 0:34:56.0 1 0:00:32.7 2 1:13:59.9 1 0:00:23.3 4 0:56:42.9 2:46:34.8

3 3

Yamamoto - Andrea Yamamoto, 

Thomas Yamamoto 725 3 0:39:24.4 4 0:02:45.1 3 1:20:55.1 2 0:00:26.3 1 0:49:46.5 2:53:17.4

4 4

Marriott - Monty Soliday, Nick  

Marriott, Stacia Soliday 723 4 0:51:24.0 2 0:00:47.1 4 1:44:11.6 4 0:00:44.6 2 0:51:12.9 3:28:20.2

Relay
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty Time %(Prelim) Rnk

1 Bryan Brosious 650 28 M 1 M Top Fin 4 3 0:11:14.3 22:28/M 3 0:00:40.1 1 0:29:46.6 24.2MPH 8 0:00:34.4 2 0:19:48.0 6:23/M 1:02:03.4 1:00:39.3 86.82353733 2

2 Joshua Fitchitt 636 40 M 2 M Top Fin 4 24 0:15:07.5 30:14/M 6 0:00:57.4 2 0:31:00.9 23.2MPH 34 0:00:56.9 1 0:19:22.2 6:15/M 1:07:24.9 1:03:21.7 83.11418772 5

3 Jacquelyn Foley 691 31 F 1 F Top Fin 4 1 0:09:51.9 19:42/M 7 0:00:58.9 16 0:34:33.7 20.8MPH 18 0:00:44.4 3 0:21:39.8 6:59/M 1:07:48.7 1:06:31.8 88.64614887 1

4 Richard Ling 624 49 M 3 M Top Fin 4 15 0:14:25.5 28:50/M 10 0:01:02.9 3 0:31:25.1 22.9MPH 15 0:00:40.9 4 0:21:48.4 7:02/M 1:09:22.8 1:02:29.6 84.26879829 4

5 Gavin Olmstead 590 32 M 1 M 30-34 4 8 0:12:05.6 24:10/M 39 0:01:41.5 4 0:32:17.9 22.3MPH 36 0:00:58.6 14 0:23:23.2 7:33/M 1:10:26.8 1:07:46.4 77.70439911 11

6 Dustin Colombini 600 29 M 1 M 25-29 4 21 0:14:54.5 29:48/M 5 0:00:48.1 7 0:32:43.0 22.0MPH 3 0:00:32.3 5 0:21:53.1 7:04/M 1:10:51.0 1:08:56.2 76.39210177 13

7 Jason Densley 635 42 M 1 M 40-44 4 13 0:14:18.7 28:36/M 25 0:01:25.4 6 0:32:28.5 22.2MPH 14 0:00:39.0 8 0:22:27.5 7:15/M 1:11:19.1 1:06:36.0 79.07337315 9

8 Jr Cabaluna 651 27 M 2 M 25-29 4 34 0:15:48.3 31:36/M 1 0:00:34.0 19 0:35:00.9 20.6MPH 9 0:00:34.5 6 0:22:04.5 7:07/M 1:14:02.2 1:12:41.4 72.44784905 28

9 Thomas Hansen 596 36 M 1 M 35-39 4 6 0:11:52.4 23:44/M 44 0:01:45.7 25 0:36:01.9 20.0MPH 38 0:00:59.8 17 0:23:26.1 7:34/M 1:14:05.9 1:10:22.5 74.83122056 17

10 David Ling 656 15 M 1 M 13-16 4 4 0:11:42.0 23:24/M 12 0:01:08.7 14 0:34:24.8 20.9MPH 20 0:00:46.5 40 0:26:10.4 8:26/M 1:14:12.4 1:07:38.1 77.86274389 10

11 Casey Arbenz 642 36 M 2 M 35-39 4 14 0:14:20.1 28:40/M 9 0:01:02.9 21 0:35:19.7 20.4MPH 24 0:00:50.3 20 0:23:36.0 7:37/M 1:15:09.0 1:11:22.5 73.78401496 23

12 LeeRoy Albrecht 598 33 M 2 M 30-34 4 36 0:15:55.0 31:50/M 41 0:01:43.3 9 0:33:07.4 21.7MPH 37 0:00:58.8 16 0:23:25.0 7:33/M 1:15:09.5 1:12:03.6 73.08187214 25

13 Matthew Creagan 657 15 M 2 M 13-16 4 2 0:11:01.9 22:02/M 28 0:01:28.8 42 0:38:29.1 18.7MPH 17 0:00:44.1 22 0:24:19.3 7:51/M 1:16:03.2 1:09:19.1 75.97214255 14

14 Laura Breymann 594 33 F 2 F Top Fin 4 23 0:15:05.2 30:10/M 15 0:01:13.0 26 0:36:05.5 20.0MPH 39 0:01:00.8 10 0:22:50.9 7:22/M 1:16:15.4 1:14:05.4 79.60098238 8

15 Larry Clark 617 61 M 1 M 60-64 4 22 0:14:59.8 29:58/M 24 0:01:25.3 15 0:34:33.6 20.8MPH 33 0:00:56.6 27 0:24:49.5 8:00/M 1:16:44.8 1:03:31.0 82.91134647 6

16 Eric Gandee 643 34 M 3 M 30-34 4 12 0:14:17.8 28:34/M 2 0:00:39.7 20 0:35:15.0 20.4MPH 11 0:00:37.5 38 0:26:07.8 8:25/M 1:16:57.8 1:13:32.3 71.61248632 35

17 Larry Mattson 630 45 M 1 M 45-49 4 33 0:15:45.3 31:30/M 33 0:01:33.5 11 0:33:47.0 21.3MPH 30 0:00:53.2 29 0:25:02.2 8:05/M 1:17:01.2 1:11:13.6 73.93697754 22

18 Jon Millet 609 38 M 1 M 0-99 5 69 0:18:43.9 37:26/M 13 0:01:11.2 10 0:33:15.9 21.7MPH 28 0:00:52.3 13 0:23:18.5 7:31/M 1:17:21.8 1:13:05.7 72.04774272 32

19 Lance Hester 626 47 M 2 M 45-49 4 11 0:14:03.4 28:06/M 53 0:01:58.7 8 0:32:49.5 21.9MPH 25 0:00:51.3 51 0:27:39.7 8:55/M 1:17:22.6 1:10:37.6 74.56508115 19

20 Joshua Orth 648 30 M 4 M 30-34 4 28 0:15:29.6 30:58/M 23 0:01:25.0 37 0:37:47.5 19.1MPH 1 0:00:27.1 9 0:22:27.6 7:15/M 1:17:36.8 1:15:10.6 70.05244194 40

21 Rod Richeson 631 45 M 3 M 45-49 4 30 0:15:31.2 31:02/M 31 0:01:31.4 17 0:34:35.3 20.8MPH 16 0:00:43.3 34 0:25:38.7 8:16/M 1:17:59.9 1:12:07.9 73.00958581 26

22 Alex Kulsa 655 21 M 1 M 20-24 4 26 0:15:24.3 30:48/M 18 0:01:20.5 33 0:37:05.2 19.4MPH 68 0:01:21.4 12 0:23:07.1 7:27/M 1:18:18.5 1:17:58.5 67.53772248 46

23 Geoff Tesarik 634 43 M 2 M 40-44 4 17 0:14:33.6 29:06/M 42 0:01:44.9 35 0:37:12.6 19.4MPH 19 0:00:45.2 24 0:24:26.2 7:53/M 1:18:42.5 1:13:15.8 71.88154547 34

24 Scott Mattingly 633 44 M 3 M 40-44 4 50 0:16:50.7 33:40/M 38 0:01:41.3 22 0:35:43.4 20.2MPH 49 0:01:05.9 18 0:23:33.3 7:36/M 1:18:54.6 1:13:12.8 71.93120257 33

25 Charles Miracle 632 44 M 4 M 40-44 4 39 0:16:10.7 32:20/M 32 0:01:31.9 23 0:35:54.1 20.1MPH 61 0:01:14.0 25 0:24:42.3 7:58/M 1:19:33.0 1:13:48.4 71.35249773 36

26 Austin Gillespie 654 22 M 2 M 20-24 4 48 0:16:45.8 33:30/M 27 0:01:27.0 38 0:37:48.4 19.0MPH 2 0:00:28.1 19 0:23:33.9 7:36/M 1:20:03.2 1:20:03.2 65.78463125 52

27 Brian Wallace 641 36 M 3 M 35-39 4 37 0:15:58.5 31:56/M 37 0:01:38.5 13 0:34:19.8 21.0MPH 70 0:01:22.8 45 0:26:45.9 8:38/M 1:20:05.5 1:16:04.1 69.23153126 42

28 Adria Gundersen 686 36 F 3 F Top Fin 4 10 0:13:19.9 26:38/M 34 0:01:34.2 32 0:36:50.2 19.5MPH 40 0:01:01.4 49 0:27:30.6 8:52/M 1:20:16.3 1:17:06.9 76.47851135 12

29 Kimberly Colombini 601 30 F 1 F 30-34 4 25 0:15:20.3 30:40/M 21 0:01:23.8 39 0:37:50.1 19.0MPH 23 0:00:47.5 28 0:24:55.6 8:02/M 1:20:17.3 1:19:09.1 74.50942921 20

30 Chris Esposito 622 54 M 1 M 50-54 4 57 0:17:29.5 34:58/M 30 0:01:30.9 5 0:32:18.3 22.3MPH 78 0:01:33.6 52 0:27:56.5 9:01/M 1:20:48.8 1:10:53.1 74.29277574 21

31 Michael McCutchen 597 66 M 1 M 65-69 4 18 0:14:36.8 29:12/M 11 0:01:08.4 29 0:36:31.0 19.7MPH 52 0:01:10.1 48 0:27:29.6 8:52/M 1:20:55.9 1:04:09.3 82.08602709 7

32 Pete Schneider 623 50 M 2 M 50-54 4 16 0:14:26.2 28:52/M 87 0:03:32.5 18 0:34:48.0 20.7MPH 94 0:01:57.1 43 0:26:32.8 8:34/M 1:21:16.6 1:12:43.3 72.41722247 29

33 Jerry Hill 620 56 M 1 M 55-59 4 63 0:18:12.8 36:24/M 80 0:02:53.2 12 0:33:54.4 21.2MPH 45 0:01:03.0 30 0:25:14.8 8:08/M 1:21:18.2 1:10:20.0 74.87624813 16

34 John Luse 653 24 M 3 M 20-24 4 20 0:14:48.7 29:36/M 19 0:01:22.2 46 0:38:52.4 18.5MPH 32 0:00:55.9 33 0:25:37.0 8:16/M 1:21:36.2 1:21:05.6 64.94066054 59

35 Brandon Lattin 591 24 M 4 M 20-24 4 51 0:16:51.7 33:42/M 40 0:01:43.2 40 0:37:57.9 19.0MPH 29 0:00:52.5 21 0:23:44.7 7:39/M 1:23:10.0 2:00:00.0 1:22:38.8 63.71993229 62

36 Matthew Murphy 645 31 M 5 M 30-34 4 52 0:17:00.6 34:00/M 62 0:02:25.8 45 0:38:43.3 18.6MPH 26 0:00:51.3 23 0:24:20.0 7:51/M 1:23:21.0 1:20:27.6 65.4522728 55

37 Craig Young 627 45 M 4 M 45-49 4 49 0:16:47.8 33:34/M 48 0:01:56.4 28 0:36:17.6 19.8MPH 6 0:00:34.0 36 0:26:01.3 8:24/M 1:23:37.1 2:00:00.0 1:17:19.7 68.10260123 45

38 Dale Fuller 603 60 M 2 M 60-64 4 62 0:18:09.2 36:18/M 75 0:02:38.6 41 0:38:28.8 18.7MPH 42 0:01:02.6 15 0:23:23.4 7:33/M 1:23:42.6 1:09:50.5 75.40242871 15

39 Craig Vernon 629 45 M 5 M 45-49 4 53 0:17:17.9 34:34/M 45 0:01:46.5 24 0:35:59.4 20.0MPH 58 0:01:13.0 41 0:26:21.0 8:30/M 1:24:37.8 2:00:00.0 1:18:15.9 67.28850302 48

40 Fallon Holloway 688 32 F 2 F 30-34 4 40 0:16:13.0 32:26/M 67 0:02:31.6 36 0:37:45.6 19.1MPH 77 0:01:32.3 44 0:26:42.2 8:37/M 1:24:44.7 1:22:44.4 71.27890666 38

41 Ted Kronberg 589 59 M 2 M 55-59 4 68 0:18:38.0 37:16/M 66 0:02:30.1 27 0:36:06.8 19.9MPH 81 0:01:37.4 37 0:26:01.8 8:24/M 1:24:54.1 1:11:29.3 73.66569646 24

42 Kyla Shade 700 16 F 1 F 13-16 4 67 0:18:25.5 36:50/M 84 0:03:09.0 60 0:41:01.0 17.6MPH 10 0:00:35.1 7 0:22:07.1 7:08/M 1:25:17.7 1:21:17.3 72.55176711 27

43 Ralph Ward 616 72 M 1 M 70-99 4 47 0:16:45.4 33:30/M 50 0:01:57.7 31 0:36:35.6 19.7MPH 66 0:01:16.9 58 0:28:44.9 9:16/M 1:25:20.5 1:02:08.9 84.73747124 3

44 Nathalie Hutcheon 678 41 F 1 F 40-44 4 38 0:16:00.3 32:00/M 8 0:01:01.1 49 0:39:06.0 18.4MPH 54 0:01:11.0 56 0:28:24.1 9:10/M 1:25:42.5 1:21:36.2 72.27209646 30

45 Brady Dickhaus 638 39 M 4 M 35-39 4 44 0:16:25.7 32:50/M 77 0:02:41.7 66 0:41:46.9 17.2MPH 92 0:01:55.3 11 0:22:55.7 7:24/M 1:25:45.3 1:20:48.7 65.16774385 58

46 Team D2W 607 M 1 M 0-99 6 82 0:20:53.3 41:46/M 4 0:00:42.3 51 0:40:05.7 18.0MPH 5 0:00:33.6 26 0:24:45.0 7:59/M 1:26:59.9 1:26:59.9       ----  --

47 Annie Arbenz 693 30 F 3 F 30-34 4 65 0:18:14.7 36:28/M 16 0:01:16.5 55 0:40:25.2 17.8MPH 56 0:01:12.4 39 0:26:08.9 8:26/M 1:27:17.7 1:26:03.6 68.52898664 44

48 Jennifer Mattson 675 42 F 2 F 40-44 4 59 0:17:56.0 35:52/M 35 0:01:35.4 61 0:41:10.5 17.5MPH 21 0:00:46.5 35 0:25:58.0 8:23/M 1:27:26.4 1:22:59.5 71.06292944 39

49 Aaron Lee 640 37 M 5 M 35-39 4 83 0:21:05.9 42:10/M 76 0:02:41.2 34 0:37:11.9 19.4MPH 50 0:01:07.9 32 0:25:19.8 8:10/M 1:27:26.7 1:22:50.1 63.57508549 64

50 Frank Purdy 618 60 M 3 M 60-64 4 60 0:17:57.2 35:54/M 61 0:02:16.7 47 0:38:56.4 18.5MPH 82 0:01:38.5 46 0:26:45.9 8:38/M 1:27:34.7 1:13:04.2 72.07190486 31

51 Sierra Kozak 593 15 F 2 F 13-16 4 29 0:15:29.9 30:58/M 14 0:01:12.7 64 0:41:34.3 17.3MPH 69 0:01:22.7 53 0:28:08.5 9:05/M 1:27:48.1 1:22:40.8 71.33017665 37

52 Ayla Wyman 697 24 F 1 F 20-24 4 35 0:15:54.5 31:48/M 55 0:02:01.8 56 0:40:30.0 17.8MPH 53 0:01:10.6 55 0:28:12.6 9:06/M 1:27:49.5 1:27:35.5 67.33020606 47

53 Peter Giampietro 602 30 M 6 M 30-34 4 31 0:15:32.1 31:04/M 52 0:01:58.6 62 0:41:13.7 17.5MPH 62 0:01:14.9 60 0:28:54.9 9:19/M 1:28:54.2 1:26:06.7 61.15635177 69

54 Benjamin Larsen 646 31 M 7 M 30-34 4 42 0:16:18.6 32:36/M 36 0:01:36.5 53 0:40:20.4 17.9MPH 84 0:01:41.4 61 0:29:04.1 9:23/M 1:29:01.0 1:25:55.8 61.28567989 68

55 Noah Heaps 661 13 M 3 M 13-16 4 5 0:11:47.1 23:34/M 43 0:01:45.4 70 0:42:31.5 16.9MPH 7 0:00:34.1 73 0:32:41.3 10:33/M 1:29:19.4 1:16:22.4 68.95401959 43

56 Kerri Larson 674 43 F 3 F 40-44 4 46 0:16:32.1 33:04/M 83 0:03:01.6 57 0:40:32.4 17.8MPH 46 0:01:03.8 54 0:28:11.1 9:05/M 1:29:21.0 1:24:32.3 69.76257793 41

57 Taylor Prichard 696 25 F 1 F 25-29 4 73 0:19:37.0 39:14/M 57 0:02:07.9 50 0:39:30.7 18.2MPH 75 0:01:31.5 50 0:27:33.4 8:53/M 1:30:20.5 1:29:51.8 65.62902801 54

58 Noe Gonzalez 644 33 M 8 M 30-34 4 56 0:17:22.8 34:44/M 20 0:01:22.4 52 0:40:15.2 17.9MPH 35 0:00:58.4 66 0:31:11.9 10:04/M 1:31:10.7 1:27:25.2 60.24141379 73

59 Richard Quarre 592 21 M 5 M 20-24 4 41 0:16:16.4 32:32/M 79 0:02:46.2 71 0:42:50.2 16.8MPH 27 0:00:51.4 57 0:28:35.4 9:13/M 1:31:19.6 1:30:56.3 57.91042942 82

60 Chris Ward 628 45 M 6 M 45-49 4 76 0:20:17.2 40:34/M 69 0:02:33.6 48 0:38:56.8 18.5MPH 67 0:01:17.3 59 0:28:48.9 9:17/M 1:31:53.8 1:24:59.1 61.96771022 66

61 Kristi Hernandez 684 38 F 1 F 35-39 4 43 0:16:19.8 32:38/M 46 0:01:47.4 65 0:41:46.4 17.2MPH 80 0:01:36.8 67 0:31:24.7 10:08/M 1:32:55.1 1:29:00.2 66.26234268 50

62 Leeann Densley 676 42 F 4 F 40-44 4 71 0:19:25.0 38:50/M 49 0:01:57.5 30 0:36:32.7 19.7MPH 87 0:01:48.5 76 0:33:21.6 10:45/M 1:33:05.3 1:28:21.1 66.7510345 49

63 Tracie Gutmann 595 34 F 4 F 30-34 4 58 0:17:54.7 35:48/M 29 0:01:30.1 68 0:42:19.5 17.0MPH 41 0:01:01.7 63 0:30:33.0 9:51/M 1:33:19.0 1:30:13.2 65.36850763 56

64 Heidi Rees 679 40 F 5 F 40-44 4 45 0:16:26.2 32:52/M 68 0:02:33.4 58 0:40:36.9 17.7MPH 97 0:02:17.5 71 0:32:11.3 10:23/M 1:34:05.3 1:29:51.7 65.63003222 53

65 Stephen Neuenschwander 639 38 M 6 M 35-39 4 55 0:17:21.7 34:42/M 73 0:02:36.3 59 0:40:54.9 17.6MPH 90 0:01:53.9 70 0:31:57.9 10:18/M 1:34:44.7 1:29:31.0 58.83005473 77

-- Run -- -- Age Graded --

Moses Lake Tri 2013

Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, June 08, 2013
If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty Time %(Prelim) Rnk

-- Run -- -- Age Graded --

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

66 Jonathan Niles 637 39 M 7 M 35-39 4 81 0:20:52.0 41:44/M 90 0:03:49.8 54 0:40:20.5 17.9MPH 101 0:02:48.1 47 0:27:10.0 8:46/M 1:35:00.4 1:29:31.8 58.82176556 78

67 Lori Clarke 667 60 F 1 F 60-64 4 19 0:14:44.8 29:28/M 22 0:01:24.4 83 0:47:08.6 15.3MPH 57 0:01:12.6 64 0:30:41.0 9:54/M 1:35:11.4 1:19:04.6 74.58155108 18

68 Luke MacDougall 660 13 M 4 M 13-16 4 7 0:12:00.8 24:00/M 74 0:02:37.9 99 0:54:45.9 13.2MPH 12 0:00:37.6 31 0:25:18.6 8:10/M 1:35:20.8 1:21:31.4 64.59798849 60

69 Steve Bartlett 621 56 M 3 M 55-59 4 79 0:20:32.3 41:04/M 78 0:02:42.0 43 0:38:29.7 18.7MPH 48 0:01:04.7 74 0:32:44.6 10:34/M 1:35:33.3 1:22:39.7 63.70873905 63

70 Eric Jensen 619 57 M 4 M 55-59 4 32 0:15:36.5 31:12/M 65 0:02:29.8 63 0:41:16.2 17.4MPH 86 0:01:48.2 79 0:34:38.7 11:10/M 1:35:49.4 1:22:09.5 64.09966472 61

71 Crystal Henry 681 39 F 2 F 35-39 4 77 0:20:20.3 40:40/M 58 0:02:09.0 69 0:42:26.1 17.0MPH 79 0:01:34.4 65 0:31:07.8 10:02/M 1:37:37.6 1:33:22.6 63.15887268 65

72 Brooks Broberg 608 52 M 2 M 0-99 5 92 0:24:27.9 48:54/M 26 0:01:27.0 44 0:38:31.2 18.7MPH 60 0:01:13.7 72 0:32:21.4 10:26/M 1:38:01.2 1:26:50.4 60.64326605 70

73 Heather Walde 664 49 F 1 F 45-49 4 54 0:17:18.7 34:36/M 81 0:02:57.2 74 0:44:14.9 16.3MPH 89 0:01:52.4 68 0:31:56.1 10:18/M 1:38:19.3 1:30:21.0 65.27560609 57

74 Karlee Moore 698 23 F 2 F 20-24 4 72 0:19:26.1 38:52/M 89 0:03:34.3 73 0:43:22.3 16.6MPH 91 0:01:55.1 69 0:31:56.4 10:18/M 1:40:14.2 1:40:14.2 58.83673792 76

75 Parker Reynolds 658 13 M 5 M 13-16 4 61 0:17:59.2 35:58/M 95 0:04:42.4 78 0:46:21.6 15.5MPH 65 0:01:16.0 62 0:30:02.4 9:41/M 1:40:21.6 1:25:48.6 61.37109283 67

76 Anne Gray 614 38 F 1 F 0-99 5 74 0:19:53.9 39:46/M 86 0:03:31.1 67 0:42:18.5 17.0MPH 44 0:01:02.9 82 0:34:51.7 11:15/M 1:41:38.1 1:37:21.2 60.5793914 71

77 Sarah McRae 690 31 F 5 F 30-34 4 27 0:15:26.8 30:52/M 59 0:02:11.7 86 0:49:15.0 14.6MPH 43 0:01:02.8 80 0:34:39.9 11:11/M 1:42:36.2 1:40:39.8 58.5872106 79

78 Kristin Neuenschwander 683 38 F 3 F 35-39 4 64 0:18:14.5 36:28/M 54 0:01:59.4 82 0:47:07.9 15.3MPH 76 0:01:32.1 78 0:34:06.1 11:00/M 1:43:00.0 1:38:39.6 59.77656743 74

79 Courtney Larson 699 18 F 1 F 17-19 4 9 0:13:14.1 26:28/M 47 0:01:55.3 90 0:50:14.7 14.3MPH 73 0:01:26.1 86 0:36:47.4 11:52/M 1:43:37.6 1:40:47.1 58.51681876 80

80 Michael McDonnell 588 20 M 6 M 20-24 4 96 0:26:51.3 53:42/M 17 0:01:17.4 88 0:49:35.9 14.5MPH 51 0:01:08.6 42 0:26:28.8 8:32/M 1:45:22.0 1:44:28.2 50.40917583 95

81 Melissa Dierdorf 692 31 F 6 F 30-34 4 84 0:21:12.3 42:24/M 72 0:02:35.9 77 0:46:16.8 15.6MPH 83 0:01:39.7 84 0:35:02.9 11:18/M 1:46:47.6 1:44:46.5 56.28856138 84

82 Susan Ross 665 62 F 2 F 60-64 4 91 0:24:27.0 48:54/M 64 0:02:28.3 72 0:43:14.8 16.7MPH 55 0:01:12.2 85 0:36:44.2 11:51/M 1:48:06.5 1:29:19.8 66.02010659 51

83 Cheri Loden 671 50 F 1 F 50-54 4 86 0:21:32.9 43:04/M 82 0:02:57.5 75 0:44:20.9 16.2MPH 63 0:01:15.8 88 0:38:28.7 12:25/M 1:48:35.8 1:39:12.8 59.44362059 75

84 Alicia Certain 605 30 F 7 F 30-34 4 70 0:19:15.8 38:30/M 71 0:02:35.6 79 0:46:24.7 15.5MPH 72 0:01:23.6 89 0:39:15.8 12:40/M 1:48:55.5 1:47:23.0 54.92070589 85

85 Megan Mendoza 695 26 F 2 F 25-29 4 80 0:20:43.8 41:26/M 56 0:02:06.3 97 0:53:46.7 13.4MPH 4 0:00:32.9 75 0:33:21.5 10:45/M 1:50:31.2 1:49:44.3 53.74231232 87

86 Michael Combs 652 26 M 3 M 25-29 4 75 0:20:01.9 40:02/M 93 0:04:27.7 89 0:49:43.7 14.5MPH 100 0:02:30.4 81 0:34:47.1 11:13/M 1:51:30.8 1:49:58.6 47.88513735 96

87 Joe Amado 625 49 M 7 M 45-49 4 66 0:18:18.1 36:36/M 63 0:02:25.9 80 0:46:41.5 15.4MPH 13 0:00:37.7 96 0:43:52.9 14:09/M 1:51:56.1 1:40:49.5 52.23182405 92

88 Meghan Rush 682 38 F 4 F 35-39 4 94 0:26:08.2 52:16/M 60 0:02:13.6 84 0:47:12.3 15.3MPH 31 0:00:55.0 87 0:37:08.1 11:59/M 1:53:37.2 1:48:50.0 54.18928397 86

89 Ryan Madsen 659 13 M 6 M 13-16 4 101 0:16:03.0 100 0:56:28.2 12.8MPH 99 0:02:26.8 90 0:39:43.3 12:49/M 1:54:41.3 1:38:03.7 53.70383105 88

90 Alec Cruz 662 12 M 1 M 0-12 4 100 0:15:58.0 101 0:56:31.6 12.7MPH 98 0:02:25.5 92 0:39:54.6 12:52/M 1:54:49.7 1:31:20.6 57.65414542 83

91 Arty Bartlett 668 55 F 1 F 55-59 4 85 0:21:28.1 42:56/M 94 0:04:34.9 76 0:45:40.7 15.8MPH 96 0:02:08.8 93 0:40:59.0 13:13/M 1:54:51.5 1:40:50.0 58.48859857 81

92 Nicole Kline 677 41 F 6 F 40-44 4 90 0:24:23.1 48:46/M 70 0:02:35.4 81 0:47:06.3 15.3MPH 93 0:01:55.3 94 0:41:01.5 13:14/M 1:57:01.6 1:51:25.2 52.93084996 90

93 Kristin Karns 666 62 F 3 F 60-64 4 93 0:25:57.3 51:54/M 91 0:04:01.8 94 0:52:21.7 13.8MPH 47 0:01:03.9 83 0:35:02.5 11:18/M 1:58:27.2 1:37:52.7 60.2543085 72

94 Joseph MacDougall 610 38 M 3 M 0-99 5 88 0:24:07.1 48:14/M 51 0:01:58.6 98 0:53:48.6 13.4MPH 22 0:00:47.4 91 0:39:51.4 12:51/M 2:00:33.1 1:53:54.0 46.23622128 97

95 Brenda Leighton 613 38 F 2 F 0-99 5 99 0:32:56.5 65:52/M 88 0:03:34.2 87 0:49:25.7 14.6MPH 71 0:01:23.6 77 0:33:29.2 10:48/M 2:00:49.2 1:55:43.8 50.95999375 94

96 Lorie Day 670 52 F 2 F 50-54 4 89 0:24:22.1 48:44/M 92 0:04:17.3 85 0:48:34.9 14.8MPH 95 0:02:06.8 95 0:43:46.7 14:07/M 2:03:07.8 1:50:44.0 53.25986648 89

97 Tina Amado 672 48 F 2 F 45-49 4 87 0:23:13.2 46:26/M 85 0:03:12.2 91 0:50:32.0 14.2MPH 59 0:01:13.4 98 0:46:40.9 15:03/M 2:04:51.7 1:55:24.1 51.10506792 93

98 Norma White 669 53 F 3 F 50-54 4 78 0:20:30.5 41:00/M 99 0:05:56.0 93 0:51:41.9 13.9MPH 74 0:01:29.9 97 0:45:30.6 14:41/M 2:05:08.9 1:51:39.2 52.82029688 91

99 Judy Medduagh 663 65 F 1 F 65-69 4 95 0:26:48.8 53:36/M 98 0:05:36.0 92 0:51:15.9 14.0MPH 88 0:01:49.1 101 0:50:38.3 16:20/M 2:16:08.1

100 Kristin Kilmer 685 36 F 5 F 35-39 4 97 0:31:32.9 63:04/M 97 0:04:46.1 95 0:52:58.1 13.6MPH 85 0:01:47.4 99 0:46:57.4 15:09/M 2:18:01.9 2:12:36.2 44.47571864 99

101 Joann Hundtoft 680 39 F 6 F 35-39 4 98 0:31:35.4 63:10/M 96 0:04:44.1 96 0:53:30.5 13.5MPH 64 0:01:15.8 100 0:47:12.6 15:14/M 2:18:18.4 2:12:17.2 44.58201733 98
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 3 Jacquelyn Foley 691 31 1 0:09:51.9 6 0:00:58.9 1 0:34:33.7 17 0:00:44.4 1 0:21:39.8 1:07:48.7

2 14 Laura Breymann 594 33 3 0:15:05.2 13 0:01:13.0 2 0:36:05.5 36 0:01:00.8 2 0:22:50.9 1:16:15.4

3 27 Adria Gundersen 686 36 2 0:13:19.9 31 0:01:34.2 3 0:36:50.2 37 0:01:01.4 3 0:27:30.6 1:20:16.3

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 41 Kyla Shade 700 16 2 0:18:25.5 80 0:03:09.0 1 0:41:01.0 9 0:00:35.1 1 0:22:07.1 1:25:17.7

2 49 Sierra Kozak 593 15 1 0:15:29.9 12 0:01:12.7 2 0:41:34.3 64 0:01:22.7 2 0:28:08.5 1:27:48.1

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 75 Courtney Larson 699 18 1 0:13:14.1 44 0:01:55.3 1 0:50:14.7 67 0:01:26.1 1 0:36:47.4 1:43:37.6

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 50 Ayla Wyman 697 24 1 0:15:54.5 51 0:02:01.8 1 0:40:30.0 49 0:01:10.6 1 0:28:12.6 1:27:49.5

2 71 Karlee Moore 698 23 2 0:19:26.1 83 0:03:34.3 2 0:43:22.3 85 0:01:55.1 2 0:31:56.4 1:40:14.2

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 55 Taylor Prichard 696 25 1 0:19:37.0 53 0:02:07.9 1 0:39:30.7 69 0:01:31.5 1 0:27:33.4 1:30:20.5

2 81 Megan Mendoza 695 26 2 0:20:43.8 52 0:02:06.3 2 0:53:46.7 4 0:00:32.9 2 0:33:21.5 1:50:31.2

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 17 to 19

-- T-2 -- -- Run --

Moses Lake Tri 2013

Age Group Results
Saturday, June 08, 2013
If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female Top Finisher Winners

Female 13 to 16

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 28 Kimberly Colombini 601 30 1 0:15:20.3 19 0:01:23.8 2 0:37:50.1 21 0:00:47.5 1 0:24:55.6 1:20:17.3

2 39 Fallon Holloway 688 32 3 0:16:13.0 63 0:02:31.6 1 0:37:45.6 71 0:01:32.3 3 0:26:42.2 1:24:44.7

3 45 Annie Arbenz 693 30 5 0:18:14.7 14 0:01:16.5 3 0:40:25.2 52 0:01:12.4 2 0:26:08.9 1:27:17.7

4 61 Tracie Gutmann 595 34 4 0:17:54.7 26 0:01:30.1 4 0:42:19.5 38 0:01:01.7 4 0:30:33.0 1:33:19.0

5 73 Sarah McRae 690 31 2 0:15:26.8 55 0:02:11.7 7 0:49:15.0 40 0:01:02.8 5 0:34:39.9 1:42:36.2

6 77 Melissa Dierdorf 692 31 7 0:21:12.3 68 0:02:35.9 5 0:46:16.8 77 0:01:39.7 6 0:35:02.9 1:46:47.6

7 80 Alicia Certain 605 30 6 0:19:15.8 67 0:02:35.6 6 0:46:24.7 66 0:01:23.6 7 0:39:15.8 1:48:55.5

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 59 Kristi Hernandez 684 38 1 0:16:19.8 43 0:01:47.4 1 0:41:46.4 74 0:01:36.8 2 0:31:24.7 1:32:55.1

2 69 Crystal Henry 681 39 3 0:20:20.3 54 0:02:09.0 2 0:42:26.1 73 0:01:34.4 1 0:31:07.8 1:37:37.6

3 74 Kristin Neuenschwander 683 38 2 0:18:14.5 50 0:01:59.4 3 0:47:07.9 70 0:01:32.1 3 0:34:06.1 1:43:00.0

4 84 Meghan Rush 682 38 4 0:26:08.2 56 0:02:13.6 4 0:47:12.3 28 0:00:55.0 4 0:37:08.1 1:53:37.2

5 94 Kristin Kilmer 685 36 5 0:31:32.9 91 0:04:46.1 5 0:52:58.1 79 0:01:47.4 5 0:46:57.4 2:18:01.9

6 95 Joann Hundtoft 680 39 6 0:31:35.4 90 0:04:44.1 6 0:53:30.5 59 0:01:15.8 6 0:47:12.6 2:18:18.4

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 43 Nathalie Hutcheon 678 41 1 0:16:00.3 7 0:01:01.1 2 0:39:06.0 50 0:01:11.0 3 0:28:24.1 1:25:42.5

2 46 Jennifer Mattson 675 42 4 0:17:56.0 32 0:01:35.4 5 0:41:10.5 20 0:00:46.5 1 0:25:58.0 1:27:26.4

3 54 Kerri Larson 674 43 3 0:16:32.1 79 0:03:01.6 3 0:40:32.4 42 0:01:03.8 2 0:28:11.1 1:29:21.0

4 60 Leeann Densley 676 42 5 0:19:25.0 46 0:01:57.5 1 0:36:32.7 81 0:01:48.5 5 0:33:21.6 1:33:05.3

5 62 Heidi Rees 679 40 2 0:16:26.2 64 0:02:33.4 4 0:40:36.9 91 0:02:17.5 4 0:32:11.3 1:34:05.3

6 88 Nicole Kline 677 41 6 0:24:23.1 66 0:02:35.4 6 0:47:06.3 87 0:01:55.3 6 0:41:01.5 1:57:01.6

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 70 Heather Walde 664 49 1 0:17:18.7 77 0:02:57.2 1 0:44:14.9 83 0:01:52.4 1 0:31:56.1 1:38:19.3

2 91 Tina Amado 672 48 2 0:23:13.2 81 0:03:12.2 2 0:50:32.0 55 0:01:13.4 2 0:46:40.9 2:04:51.7

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 79 Cheri Loden 671 50 2 0:21:32.9 78 0:02:57.5 1 0:44:20.9 58 0:01:15.8 1 0:38:28.7 1:48:35.8

2 90 Lorie Day 670 52 3 0:24:22.1 86 0:04:17.3 2 0:48:34.9 89 0:02:06.8 2 0:43:46.7 2:03:07.8

3 92 Norma White 669 53 1 0:20:30.5 93 0:05:56.0 3 0:51:41.9 68 0:01:29.9 3 0:45:30.6 2:05:08.9

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 87 Arty Bartlett 668 55 1 0:21:28.1 88 0:04:34.9 1 0:45:40.7 90 0:02:08.8 1 0:40:59.0 1:54:51.5

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 65 Lori Clarke 667 60 1 0:14:44.8 20 0:01:24.4 2 0:47:08.6 53 0:01:12.6 1 0:30:41.0 1:35:11.4

2 78 Susan Ross 665 62 2 0:24:27.0 60 0:02:28.3 1 0:43:14.8 51 0:01:12.2 3 0:36:44.2 1:48:06.5

3 89 Kristin Karns 666 62 3 0:25:57.3 85 0:04:01.8 3 0:52:21.7 43 0:01:03.9 2 0:35:02.5 1:58:27.2

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 93 Judy Medduagh 663 65 1 0:26:48.8 92 0:05:36.0 1 0:51:15.9 82 0:01:49.1 1 0:50:38.3 2:16:08.1

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 Bryan Brosious 650 28 1 0:11:14.3 3 0:00:40.1 1 0:29:46.6 7 0:00:34.4 2 0:19:48.0 1:02:03.4

2 2 Joshua Fitchitt 636 40 3 0:15:07.5 5 0:00:57.4 2 0:31:00.9 31 0:00:56.9 1 0:19:22.2 1:07:24.9

3 4 Richard Ling 624 49 2 0:14:25.5 9 0:01:02.9 3 0:31:25.1 14 0:00:40.9 3 0:21:48.4 1:09:22.8

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 86 Alec Cruz 662 12 94 0:15:58.0 1 0:56:31.6 92 0:02:25.5 1 0:39:54.6 1:54:49.7

Male Top Finisher Winners
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 12 and under
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59

Female 50 to 54
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 10 David Ling 656 15 2 0:11:42.0 11 0:01:08.7 1 0:34:24.8 19 0:00:46.5 3 0:26:10.4 1:14:12.4

2 13 Matthew Creagan 657 15 1 0:11:01.9 25 0:01:28.8 2 0:38:29.1 16 0:00:44.1 1 0:24:19.3 1:16:03.2

3 53 Noah Heaps 661 13 3 0:11:47.1 40 0:01:45.4 3 0:42:31.5 6 0:00:34.1 5 0:32:41.3 1:29:19.4

4 66 Luke MacDougall 660 13 4 0:12:00.8 70 0:02:37.9 5 0:54:45.9 11 0:00:37.6 2 0:25:18.6 1:35:20.8

5 72 Parker Reynolds 658 13 5 0:17:59.2 89 0:04:42.4 4 0:46:21.6 60 0:01:16.0 4 0:30:02.4 1:40:21.6

6 85 Ryan Madsen 659 13 95 0:16:03.0 6 0:56:28.2 93 0:02:26.8 6 0:39:43.3 1:54:41.3

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 21 Alex Kulsa 655 21 2 0:15:24.3 16 0:01:20.5 1 0:37:05.2 63 0:01:21.4 1 0:23:07.1 1:18:18.5

2 25 Austin Gillespie 654 22 4 0:16:45.8 24 0:01:27.0 2 0:37:48.4 2 0:00:28.1 2 0:23:33.9 1:20:03.2

3 33 John Luse 653 24 1 0:14:48.7 17 0:01:22.2 4 0:38:52.4 29 0:00:55.9 4 0:25:37.0 1:21:36.2

4 34 Brandon Lattin 591 24 5 0:16:51.7 37 0:01:43.2 3 0:37:57.9 26 0:00:52.5 3 0:23:44.7 1:23:10.0 0:02:00.0

5 57 Richard Quarre 592 21 3 0:16:16.4 75 0:02:46.2 5 0:42:50.2 25 0:00:51.4 6 0:28:35.4 1:31:19.6

6 76 Michael McDonnell 588 20 6 0:26:51.3 15 0:01:17.4 6 0:49:35.9 47 0:01:08.6 5 0:26:28.8 1:45:22.0

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 6 Dustin Colombini 600 29 1 0:14:54.5 4 0:00:48.1 1 0:32:43.0 3 0:00:32.3 1 0:21:53.1 1:10:51.0

2 8 Jr Cabaluna 651 27 2 0:15:48.3 1 0:00:34.0 2 0:35:00.9 8 0:00:34.5 2 0:22:04.5 1:14:02.2

3 82 Michael Combs 652 26 3 0:20:01.9 87 0:04:27.7 3 0:49:43.7 94 0:02:30.4 3 0:34:47.1 1:51:30.8

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 5 Gavin Olmstead 590 32 1 0:12:05.6 36 0:01:41.5 1 0:32:17.9 33 0:00:58.6 2 0:23:23.2 1:10:26.8

2 12 LeeRoy Albrecht 598 33 5 0:15:55.0 38 0:01:43.3 2 0:33:07.4 34 0:00:58.8 3 0:23:25.0 1:15:09.5

3 16 Eric Gandee 643 34 2 0:14:17.8 2 0:00:39.7 3 0:35:15.0 10 0:00:37.5 5 0:26:07.8 1:16:57.8

4 19 Joshua Orth 648 30 3 0:15:29.6 21 0:01:25.0 4 0:37:47.5 1 0:00:27.1 1 0:22:27.6 1:17:36.8

5 35 Matthew Murphy 645 31 7 0:17:00.6 58 0:02:25.8 5 0:38:43.3 24 0:00:51.3 4 0:24:20.0 1:23:21.0

6 51 Peter Giampietro 602 30 4 0:15:32.1 48 0:01:58.6 8 0:41:13.7 57 0:01:14.9 6 0:28:54.9 1:28:54.2

7 52 Benjamin Larsen 646 31 6 0:16:18.6 33 0:01:36.5 7 0:40:20.4 78 0:01:41.4 7 0:29:04.1 1:29:01.0

8 56 Noe Gonzalez 644 33 8 0:17:22.8 18 0:01:22.4 6 0:40:15.2 32 0:00:58.4 8 0:31:11.9 1:31:10.7

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 13 to 16
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 9 Thomas Hansen 596 36 1 0:11:52.4 41 0:01:45.7 3 0:36:01.9 35 0:00:59.8 2 0:23:26.1 1:14:05.9

2 11 Casey Arbenz 642 36 2 0:14:20.1 8 0:01:02.9 2 0:35:19.7 22 0:00:50.3 3 0:23:36.0 1:15:09.0

3 26 Brian Wallace 641 36 3 0:15:58.5 34 0:01:38.5 1 0:34:19.8 65 0:01:22.8 5 0:26:45.9 1:20:05.5

4 44 Brady Dickhaus 638 39 4 0:16:25.7 73 0:02:41.7 7 0:41:46.9 86 0:01:55.3 1 0:22:55.7 1:25:45.3

5 47 Aaron Lee 640 37 7 0:21:05.9 72 0:02:41.2 4 0:37:11.9 46 0:01:07.9 4 0:25:19.8 1:27:26.7

6 63 Stephen Neuenschwander 639 38 5 0:17:21.7 69 0:02:36.3 6 0:40:54.9 84 0:01:53.9 7 0:31:57.9 1:34:44.7

7 64 Jonathan Niles 637 39 6 0:20:52.0 84 0:03:49.8 5 0:40:20.5 95 0:02:48.1 6 0:27:10.0 1:35:00.4

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 7 Jason Densley 635 42 1 0:14:18.7 23 0:01:25.4 1 0:32:28.5 13 0:00:39.0 1 0:22:27.5 1:11:19.1

2 22 Geoff Tesarik 634 43 2 0:14:33.6 39 0:01:44.9 4 0:37:12.6 18 0:00:45.2 3 0:24:26.2 1:18:42.5

3 23 Scott Mattingly 633 44 4 0:16:50.7 35 0:01:41.3 2 0:35:43.4 45 0:01:05.9 2 0:23:33.3 1:18:54.6

4 24 Charles Miracle 632 44 3 0:16:10.7 29 0:01:31.9 3 0:35:54.1 56 0:01:14.0 4 0:24:42.3 1:19:33.0

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 17 Larry Mattson 630 45 3 0:15:45.3 30 0:01:33.5 2 0:33:47.0 27 0:00:53.2 1 0:25:02.2 1:17:01.2

2 18 Lance Hester 626 47 1 0:14:03.4 49 0:01:58.7 1 0:32:49.5 23 0:00:51.3 5 0:27:39.7 1:17:22.6

3 20 Rod Richeson 631 45 2 0:15:31.2 28 0:01:31.4 3 0:34:35.3 15 0:00:43.3 2 0:25:38.7 1:17:59.9

4 36 Craig Young 627 45 4 0:16:47.8 45 0:01:56.4 5 0:36:17.6 5 0:00:34.0 3 0:26:01.3 1:23:37.1 0:02:00.0

5 38 Craig Vernon 629 45 5 0:17:17.9 42 0:01:46.5 4 0:35:59.4 54 0:01:13.0 4 0:26:21.0 1:24:37.8 0:02:00.0

6 58 Chris Ward 628 45 7 0:20:17.2 65 0:02:33.6 6 0:38:56.8 62 0:01:17.3 6 0:28:48.9 1:31:53.8

7 83 Joe Amado 625 49 6 0:18:18.1 59 0:02:25.9 7 0:46:41.5 12 0:00:37.7 7 0:43:52.9 1:51:56.1

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 29 Chris Esposito 622 54 2 0:17:29.5 27 0:01:30.9 1 0:32:18.3 72 0:01:33.6 2 0:27:56.5 1:20:48.8

2 31 Pete Schneider 623 50 1 0:14:26.2 82 0:03:32.5 2 0:34:48.0 88 0:01:57.1 1 0:26:32.8 1:21:16.6

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 32 Jerry Hill 620 56 2 0:18:12.8 76 0:02:53.2 1 0:33:54.4 41 0:01:03.0 1 0:25:14.8 1:21:18.2

2 40 Ted Kronberg 589 59 3 0:18:38.0 62 0:02:30.1 2 0:36:06.8 75 0:01:37.4 2 0:26:01.8 1:24:54.1

3 67 Steve Bartlett 621 56 4 0:20:32.3 74 0:02:42.0 3 0:38:29.7 44 0:01:04.7 3 0:32:44.6 1:35:33.3

4 68 Eric Jensen 619 57 1 0:15:36.5 61 0:02:29.8 4 0:41:16.2 80 0:01:48.2 4 0:34:38.7 1:35:49.4

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 15 Larry Clark 617 61 1 0:14:59.8 22 0:01:25.3 1 0:34:33.6 30 0:00:56.6 2 0:24:49.5 1:16:44.8

2 37 Dale Fuller 603 60 3 0:18:09.2 71 0:02:38.6 2 0:38:28.8 39 0:01:02.6 1 0:23:23.4 1:23:42.6

3 48 Frank Purdy 618 60 2 0:17:57.2 57 0:02:16.7 3 0:38:56.4 76 0:01:38.5 3 0:26:45.9 1:27:34.7

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 30 Michael McCutchen 597 66 1 0:14:36.8 10 0:01:08.4 1 0:36:31.0 48 0:01:10.1 1 0:27:29.6 1:20:55.9

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 42 Ralph Ward 616 72 1 0:16:45.4 47 0:01:57.7 1 0:36:35.6 61 0:01:16.9 1 0:28:44.9 1:25:20.5

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 3 Anne Gray 614 38 1 0:19:53.9 4 0:03:31.1 1 0:42:18.5 3 0:01:02.9 2 0:34:51.7 1:41:38.1

2 5 Brenda Leighton 613 38 2 0:32:56.5 5 0:03:34.2 2 0:49:25.7 5 0:01:23.6 1 0:33:29.2 2:00:49.2

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 Jon Millet 609 38 1 0:18:43.9 1 0:01:11.2 1 0:33:15.9 2 0:00:52.3 1 0:23:18.5 1:17:21.8

2 2 Brooks Broberg 608 52 3 0:24:27.9 2 0:01:27.0 2 0:38:31.2 4 0:01:13.7 2 0:32:21.4 1:38:01.2

3 4 Joseph MacDougall 610 38 2 0:24:07.1 3 0:01:58.6 3 0:53:48.6 1 0:00:47.4 3 0:39:51.4 2:00:33.1

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Athena
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 70 and over

Male 65 to 69
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1

Team D2W - Don Walde, 

Julie Dodds, Mike Dodds 607 1 0:20:53.3 1 0:00:42.3 1 0:40:05.7 1 0:00:33.6 1 0:24:45.0 1:26:59.9

Relay
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Jeff Densley 545 42 M 1 M 0-99 4 0:08:28.3 33:52/M 1 0:01:25.6 2 0:38:25.6 18.7MPH 23 0:01:30.9 2 0:24:09.8 7:47/M 1:14:00.2

2 Makenzie Smith 540 20 F 1 F 0-99 6 0:08:57.0 35:48/M 4 0:01:58.6 8 0:41:07.0 17.5MPH 1 0:00:30.3 3 0:25:20.8 8:10/M 1:17:53.7

3 Joseph Glanzer 546 27 M 2 M 0-99 17 0:11:14.8 44:56/M 6 0:02:05.3 4 0:40:09.1 17.9MPH 28 0:01:56.7 1 0:23:14.4 7:30/M 1:18:40.3

4 Courtney Klein 533 16 F 2 F 0-99 2 0:08:07.2 32:28/M 14 0:02:51.9 6 0:40:40.6 17.7MPH 2 0:00:33.7 6 0:27:03.6 8:44/M 1:19:17.0

5 Daniel Bair 541 28 M 3 M 0-99 11 0:10:41.3 42:44/M 11 0:02:21.9 5 0:40:16.3 17.9MPH 12 0:00:58.3 4 0:26:04.6 8:25/M 1:20:22.4

6 Matt Roylance 551 39 M 4 M 0-99 21 0:12:59.7 51:56/M 13 0:02:48.3 1 0:37:33.1 19.2MPH 15 0:01:07.2 7 0:27:11.1 8:46/M 1:21:39.4

7 Kevin Swearingen 554 24 M 5 M 0-99 3 0:08:24.2 33:36/M 2 0:01:39.6 10 0:42:22.5 17.0MPH 17 0:01:14.2 9 0:28:51.8 9:18/M 1:22:32.3

8 Emily Foster 527 16 F 3 F 0-99 9 0:10:06.6 40:24/M 7 0:02:11.1 13 0:45:59.9 15.7MPH 7 0:00:51.4 5 0:26:48.9 8:39/M 1:25:57.9

9 Mike Bowlden 544 38 M 6 M 0-99 1 0:07:59.1 31:56/M 12 0:02:40.7 9 0:42:01.6 17.1MPH 27 0:01:53.5 18 0:32:02.4 10:20/M 1:26:37.3

10 Tessa Bair 524 22 F 4 F 0-99 10 0:10:21.5 41:24/M 10 0:02:19.8 15 0:46:56.7 15.3MPH 5 0:00:43.6 8 0:28:14.1 9:06/M 1:28:35.7

11 Matt Sanzone 552 47 M 7 M 0-99 5 0:08:50.4 35:20/M 21 0:03:41.2 11 0:43:16.2 16.6MPH 29 0:02:11.8 14 0:31:28.0 10:09/M 1:29:27.6

12 Ben Gaby 557 35 M 8 M 0-99 22 0:13:39.2 54:36/M 19 0:03:36.6 7 0:41:04.5 17.5MPH 4 0:00:43.2 13 0:30:52.5 9:57/M 1:29:56.0

13 Mark Roylance 550 15 M 9 M 0-99 20 0:12:58.1 51:52/M 17 0:03:01.4 3 0:38:48.1 18.6MPH 3 0:00:37.4 21 0:39:52.5 12:52/M 1:35:17.5

14 Roslyn McLellan 535 10 F 5 F 0-99 13 0:10:55.3 43:40/M 3 0:01:53.3 23 0:52:36.6 13.7MPH 6 0:00:48.8 12 0:29:53.2 9:38/M 1:36:07.2

15 Scott McLellan 549 34 M 10 M 0-99 14 0:10:56.7 43:44/M 9 0:02:17.7 21 0:52:05.9 13.8MPH 19 0:01:25.0 10 0:29:22.7 9:28/M 1:36:08.0

16 Caryn Mclellan 536 34 F 6 F 0-99 15 0:10:59.2 43:56/M 29 0:04:21.9 17 0:50:02.3 14.4MPH 18 0:01:21.2 11 0:29:23.7 9:29/M 1:36:08.3

17 Julie Powell 537 45 F 7 F 0-99 19 0:12:33.6 50:12/M 20 0:03:38.0 18 0:50:05.0 14.4MPH 10 0:00:56.4 17 0:31:57.7 10:18/M 1:39:10.7

18 Carrie Schwab 539 41 F 8 F 0-99 23 0:14:15.6 57:00/M 16 0:02:55.6 12 0:44:34.5 16.2MPH 30 0:02:51.9 20 0:38:06.0 12:17/M 1:42:43.6

19 Paul Glanzer 547 33 M 11 M 0-99 12 0:10:46.3 43:04/M 18 0:03:21.5 14 0:46:52.5 15.4MPH 8 0:00:53.0 25 0:41:57.2 13:32/M 1:43:50.5

20 Norma Whitney 556 62 F 9 F 0-99 16 0:11:08.4 44:32/M 15 0:02:55.6 16 0:49:03.9 14.7MPH 9 0:00:53.0 23 0:40:06.6 12:56/M 1:44:07.5

21 Becky Purcell 538 48 F 10 F 0-99 18 0:11:42.7 46:48/M 5 0:01:59.2 19 0:51:48.2 13.9MPH 13 0:01:03.9 22 0:39:54.2 12:52/M 1:46:28.2

22 Douglas Scrimshaw 553 60 M 12 M 0-99 7 0:09:45.3 39:00/M 26 0:04:14.7 20 0:52:02.0 13.8MPH 20 0:01:25.0 24 0:40:52.3 13:11/M 1:48:19.3

23 Cindy Dilg 526 31 F 11 F 0-99 8 0:10:04.7 40:16/M 22 0:03:42.3 22 0:52:27.5 13.7MPH 16 0:01:13.5 28 0:47:51.5 15:26/M 1:55:19.5

24 Eloisa Gonzales 530 49 F 12 F 0-99 31 0:23:15.5 93:00/M 28 0:04:17.7 26 1:02:49.6 11.5MPH 31 0:02:53.4 19 0:33:45.4 10:53/M 2:07:01.6

25 Lane Wyman 555 54 M 13 M 0-99 25 0:15:41.4 62:44/M 25 0:03:50.1 24 0:59:39.9 12.1MPH 11 0:00:58.1 29 0:50:19.9 16:14/M 2:10:29.4

26 Gabe Gustafson 548 8 M 14 M 0-99 29 0:19:50.5 79:20/M 32 0:05:25.7 29 1:25:00.5 8.47MPH 24 0:01:35.0 15 0:31:52.1 10:17/M 2:23:43.8

27 Valerie Langford 534 59 F 13 F 0-99 26 0:17:46.3 71:04/M 30 0:04:36.5 27 1:03:19.9 11.4MPH 26 0:01:38.8 32 0:56:44.5 18:18/M 2:24:06.0

28 Angel Gustafson 529 43 F 14 F 0-99 28 0:17:48.4 71:12/M 24 0:03:45.3 31 1:29:12.3 8.07MPH 21 0:01:30.0 16 0:31:55.6 10:18/M 2:24:11.6

29 Juanita Herbert 532 44 F 15 F 0-99 32 0:23:16.7 93:04/M 27 0:04:15.3 25 1:02:49.2 11.5MPH 32 0:02:56.7 30 0:56:04.9 18:05/M 2:29:22.8

30 Maria Gonzalez 531 40 F 16 F 0-99 24 0:15:39.0 62:36/M 8 0:02:12.9 28 1:14:20.4 9.69MPH 14 0:01:05.1 31 0:56:06.4 18:06/M 2:29:23.8

31 Alex Gustafson 528 10 F 17 F 0-99 27 0:17:48.1 71:12/M 23 0:03:43.7 32 1:29:15.0 8.07MPH 22 0:01:30.6 26 0:46:33.6 15:01/M 2:38:51.0

32 Sharon Colley 525 73 F 18 F 0-99 30 0:20:14.7 80:56/M 31 0:05:03.6 30 1:25:22.9 8.43MPH 25 0:01:37.7 27 0:46:46.1 15:05/M 2:39:05.0

Moses Lake Tri 2013

Retro Overall Results
Saturday, June 08, 2013
If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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